09/01/2015

Ranking List
Period: 14/5

Date Range: (01/12/2014 to 31/12/2014)

Under 13 Girls

Pos Name

1 Charlotte Bardsley
2 Jasmin Wong

3 Megan Gidney

4 Mollie Patterson
5 Katie Holt

6 Alice Dillon

7 Amelia Chan

8 Charlotte Weatherby
9 Gracie Edwards
10 Danielle Kelly

11 Federica Bonato Tazartes
12 Molly Hancock

13 Nicole Scott

14 Felicity Raud

15 Hannah Ward

16 Charlotte Mccarty
17 Zoe Hewitt

18 Ruby Chan

19 Scarlett O'neil

20 Emily Haskell

21 Alexandra Robinson
22 Nina Kadir

23 Habina Seo

24 Darcie Proud

25 Kelsey Bradley

26 Joelle Bennett

27 Daisy Boulton

28 Lois Perryman

29 Lucia Shakespeare
30 Alice Antoszkiewicz
31 Tibiyan Hayden-Smith
32 Gemma Kerr

33 Amy Marriott

34 Nicole Jancey

35 Nicola Dawson

36 Natalia lanau

37 Lucy Mccolm

38 Madi Thompson
39 Helena Dicken

40 Talia Patel

41 Megan Allaway
42 Sufyaana Dhanji
43 Ellie Blurton

44 Maya Dehnen

45 Lily May Williams
46 Anais O’connor
47 Patricia lanau

48 Zoe Barnett

49 Ciara Hancox

50 Zoe Bennett

51 Holly Smithson

52 Elizabeth Poyner
53 Isabella Hudson
54 Naomi Collins

55 Sophie Chiang

56 Milly Green

57 Alana Mansfield
58 Estelle Kelly

59 Lucie Smith
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County/Country

Staffordshire
Yorkshire
Lancashire
Norfolk
Hampshire
Lancashire
Middlesex
Durham
Essex

Surrey
Middlesex
Staffordshire
Cheshire
Yorkshire
Nottinghamshire
ClevelandTTA
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Kent
Devonshire
Lincolnshire
Avon
Hampshire
Lincolnshire
ClevelandTTA
Sussex
Lancashire
Kent
Middlesex
Staffordshire
Middlesex
Devonshire
SouthYorkshire
Middlesex
Kent
Middlesex
Cheshire
Lancashire
Staffordshire
Surrey
Hertfordshire
Leicestershire
Staffordshire
Leicestershire
ClevelandTTA
Cheshire
Middlesex
Devonshire
Warwickshire
Devonshire
Devonshire
Cheshire
Middlesex
Lancashire
Essex
Warwickshire
Essex

Surrey
SouthYorkshire

Ranking List

Points

984
926
855
756
681
681
652
553
543
516
452
377
376
362
356
355
352
343
341
338
330
318
313
313
288
276
255
251
234
233
226
215
215
213
208
201
195
189
186
185
180
178
176
171
169
169
169
156
156
151
151
149
146
146
144
133
130
130
128
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09/01/2015

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89

Jasmine Williams
Emily Mellor
Anna Maria Besarabova
Ilyssa Lacorte
Mackenzie Shepherd
Anna Wilson

Evie Elliott

Sinead Norbury
Rebekah Barry
Freya Melvin
Emily Beasley
Emily Ireland
Shahana Nanuck
Erin Green

Taryn Doveston
Jessica Holloway
Jessica Austin
Sophie Rinnhofer
Lydia Clarke
Francesca Maestri
Aliza Khalig
Rachel Herriott

Rhian Somerville-Houlford

AMBER Hales

Alexandra Bushell-Whitehead

Arianna Di Giammarino
Emma Knudsen

Amillia Baker

Isabel Webb

Samadhi Udamulla
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Hampshire
Yorkshire

Gloucestershire

Hertfordshire
Cumbria

Northamptonshire
Northamptonshire

Lancashire
Bedfordshire
England
Warwickshire
Lancashire
Middlesex

Nottinghamshire

Devonshire
Dorset
Lincolnshire
Warwickshire
Yorkshire
Devonshire
Yorkshire
Middlesex
Devonshire
Devonshire

Lancashire
Middlesex
Essex
Staffordshire
Kent
Hertfordshire

Ranking List

126
125
123
118
117
115
112
109
106
104
100
99
98
97
94
91
90
87
87
83
75
74
73
73

70
64
45
43
32
19

PR UUURRPRRRPRWURRRRRR

(6,] O N

UL k0

2/53



09/01/2015

Ranking List
Period: 14/5

Date Range: (01/12/2014 to 31/12/2014)

Under 13 Boys

Pos
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Name

Ethan Walsh
Samuel Chesterman
William Ibbitson
Amirul Hussain
Tom Mcintosh
Jamie Liu

Joshua Weatherby
Louis Moyes
Reece Chamdal
Liam Williamson
Joe Cope

Ben Fillingham

Kai Ghazi-Timms

Freddie Osenton-Brown

Richie Bailey

Zaiim Premiji
Oliver Salmon
Branislav Zivkovic
Harry Watson

Jack Leader
Joseph Saxton
Jake Cutts
Chamika Weerasinghe
Ryan Darwen
Herbie Ross
Samuel Pang
Daniel Searle
Kieran Wardell
Jaycee Chan

Shae Thakker
ROBERT Pelc
Harry Boston
Jonathan Heslop
Jack Dyson
Benjamin Edmunds
Jamie Watkin-Rees
Jack Rogers
Michael Tunubu
Mahmood Kelani

Rhys Davies
William Gregson
Henry Walshe
Felix Thomis
Sammy Hague
Louis Price
Benjamin Mencer
Stanley Shilton
Thomas O’sullivan
William Michell
James Perks
Jamie Blair
Jordan Pang

Nikit Sajiv

Harvie Weymouth
Dylan Tynan

Ray Jiang Yan
William Mccarthy
Joshua Poulsen
William Burkhill
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County/Country

Hertfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Yorkshire
Lancashire
Nottinghamshire
Berkshire
Durham
Norfolk
Oxfordshire
Yorkshire
ClevelandTTA
Yorkshire
Middlesex
Yorkshire
Northamptonshire
Middlesex
Cambridgeshire
Middlesex
Cheshire
Cambridgeshire
SouthYorkshire
SouthYorkshire
Kent

Sussex
Cambridgeshire
Surrey
Shropshire
ClevelandTTA
Middlesex
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Cambridgeshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Devonshire
Hertfordshire
Leicestershire
Surrey

Kent

Lancashire
Cheshire
Lincolnshire
Berkshire
Cambridgeshire
Avon

Middlesex
Gloucestershire
Hertfordshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Dorset

Dorset

Surrey
Somerset
Cornwall

Essex

Kent

Yorkshire
Cheshire

Ranking List

Points

1145
1051
1015
978
961
958
889
859
858
807
786
779
779
768
748
731
725
710
696
676
674
671
664
637
612
597
537
531
519
502
501
485
477
473
472
472
451
450
418

417
410
402
398
388
383
377
376
374
374
371
368
365
363
360
359
355
347
338
327
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09/01/2015

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
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Angus Whittam
Benjamin Deakin
Anish Padalkar
Casey Mansfield
Kotaro Lam
Timothy Walters
Edward Sonin
Aaran Radford
Johan Wahlgren
Oliver Bryant
Jake Buckley
Ben Tyndall

Alex Darlington
Bruce Yao
Robbie Fitchford
Liam Smith
Oscar Terrell
Aalhad Kulkarni
Owen Pye
Kiarash Shaddel
Luke Du Preez
Roderick Mcgillivray
Jonathan Gibson
Sam Dowek
James Dale
George White
Rahul Jindal
Thomas Poynter
Maxim Stevens
Luca Pontone
Alex Shuttleworth
Jhoti Mahapatra
Jamie Chen
Fraser Kent
Peter SMALLCOMBE
Jake Challenger
Samuel Shoubridge
Jaden Aulakh
Luke Nimmo
Ben Baguley
Lewis Slade
Charles Yang
Jack L Robinson
Jeremy Mencer
Joshua Kettle
Louie Harris
Louie Gardener
Alexander Flint
Andrew Wright
Alexander Ahl
Ciaran Moody
Edward Thurlow
Ben Muckley
Billy Barley
Sacha Chowdhury

Jamie Barrett-Burberry

Tim Mytton
Lloyd Leigh-Smith
Ben Mcdonald
Hugo Dodd
Harvey Beattie
Sam Cook

Luke Marsden
Shay Graham
William Bettley
Julio Key
Matthew Langley
Dane Major
Thomas Arnott

Buckinghamshire
Devonshire
Sussex

Essex
Middlesex
Kent
Middlesex
Yorkshire
Oxfordshire
Yorkshire
Kent
Gloucestershire
Lancashire
Hertfordshire
Warwickshire
Kent

Essex
Lincolnshire
Lancashire
Oxfordshire
Dorset
Sussex
London
Hampshire
ClevelandTTA
Hampshire
Essex
Hampshire
Nottinghamshire
Durham
Lancashire
Cheshire
Shropshire
Sussex
Durham
Yorkshire
Sussex

Essex
Lincolnshire
Bedfordshire
Hertfordshire
Berkshire
SouthYorkshire
Middlesex
Lincolnshire
Sussex

Dorset
Cheshire
Hertfordshire
London
Cheshire
Somerset
Staffordshire
Lancashire
London
Dorset
Shropshire
Yorkshire
Cumbria
London
Lancashire
Dorset

Kent
Northamptonshire
Essex

Kent

Sussex
Dorset

Kent

Ranking List

320
319
318
318
307
307
305
305
303
297
293
291
289
287
287
284
278
277
276
269
267
266
264
263
261
260
259
259
258
256
256
254
253
252
252
252
251
247
246
244
242
242
241
239
237
237
236
235
235
235
233
232
232
230
230
227
226
225
223
223
222
222
220
219
219
219
218
214
213
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Elliot Cooper
Charlie Cunningham
Matthew Stanfield
Nabeel Nanuck
Kian Panyandee
Ben Reddy

Isaac Gibney

Alfie Appleby
Matthew Rigg
Arthur Bracken
Adam Stickley
Nicholas Miller
Lewis Pickup
Morgan Wilkins
Luke Davies-Stokes
George Whitley
Dylan Franks

Flynn Connolly
Jack Dewar
Eugene Arman
Samuel Fishwick
Ben Bown

Joshua Stolz-Hunter
Joss Edwards
George Forster

Jago Manning Mcgeorge

Joel Attah

Jacob Evans
Nathan Enstone
Lewis Ellams
Nathan Munns
Finlay Wootton
Tom Down

Irek Nawiesniak
Callum Tipper
Harry Stevens
Barney Jackson
Benjamin Jakes
Alex Weatherby
Archie Dawood
James Courtney
Luke Manning
William Arthur
Haasin Khan
Thomas Rayner
Morgan Reed
Warren Nunn
Jared Chelski
Adit Gandhi
Adam Szabo
Harry Filson
Marco Di Giammarino
Adam Boxall
David Gofton
Matthew Westworth
Jamie Bowe
Max Day
Rashad Al-Dahiri
Bradley Fox
Rahy Premiji
Max Davies
Owen Faulkner
Rhys Havard
Tom Handyside
Bradley Fagan
Daniel Shepherd
Michael Stringer
Michael Cooper
Lewis Stevens
Thomas Clarke
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Lancashire
Surrey

Dorset
Middlesex
Essex
Bedfordshire
Lincolnshire
Dorset
Cumbria

Kent
Hampshire
Yorkshire
Dorset
Middlesex
Suffolk
Hertfordshire
London
Lincolnshire
ClevelandTTA
Middlesex
Hertfordshire
Yorkshire
Middlesex
Cumbria
ClevelandTTA
Sussex

Surrey

Sussex
Middlesex
SouthYorkshire
Berkshire
SouthYorkshire
Kent
Gloucestershire
Cheshire
Nottinghamshire
Dorset

Kent
Lancashire
Middlesex
Cheshire
Bedfordshire
Gloucestershire
Berkshire
Durham
Yorkshire
Middlesex
Essex

Surrey
SouthYorkshire
Sussex
Middlesex
Sussex
ClevelandTTA
Lancashire
Yorkshire

Kent
Lancashire
Cheshire
Middlesex
Lancashire
Cheshire
Gloucestershire
England
Cumbria
Surrey
Lancashire
Lancashire
Surrey

Suffolk

Ranking List

213
212
210
209
209
208
207
206
205
204
203
203
202
199
197
195
192
191
191
191
190
189
188
184
184
183
183
182
181
181
181
180
180
179
177
177
176
175
175
174
174
173
170
167
166
165
165
164
163
163
162
162
162
162
161
160
160
160
160
158
157
157
156
156
155
154
154
153
153
152
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09/01/2015

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

Frankie Mcconville
Christopher Apps
Esher Bahara

Jamie Brown

Reagan Somerville-Houlford
Theo Piche-Hainsworth
Lewis Ross

Oliver Horswell

Devin Fry

Sean Lane

Bradley Burgess

Daniel Broner

Nathan Faun

Huseyin Hirschler
Angus Greene-Gayle
Zohib Ahmad

Frazer Winfield

Harry Yip

Nathan Bradshaw

Matthew Barber
Sebastian Turi
Ben Strapps
Christian Nankivell
Danny Sanderson
Mackenzie Carter
Oliver Michell
Archie Best

Josh Roura
Marcus Holba
Ryan Holden

Jon Ramsbottom
Thomas Hirst
Jamie Peacock
Sam Jeffries
Alexander Bettley
Mihir Acharya
Nathan Humphrey
Aiden Emmitt
Archie Porter
Harry Garbutt
Tom Procter

Andy Huang
Kieran Moore

Joe Teasdale
Charlie Graham-Adams
Thomas Peake
Jacob Mccarthy
Ben Young

Oliver Dorn
Kabeer Abdulhusein
Nathan Birch
Konark Pathak
Ricardo Bolanos
Ayaan Khurshed
Frankie Carson
Joshua Ampomah
Owen Brown
Denon Williams
Dylan Tailor
William Pastor
Alfie Nicholls
Adam Helsby
Harry Huddlestone
Archie Craig
ROBERT Harry
Matthew Vincent-Edwards
Leo Pontone
Owen Brisley
Gabriel Ryan
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Lancashire
Hertfordshire
Essex

Dorset
Devonshire
Middlesex
Norfolk
Bedfordshire
Dorset
Sussex
Norfolk
Hertfordshire
Lancashire
London

Kent
Middlesex
Lincolnshire
Sussex
Cheshire

Hertfordshire
London
Lancashire
Devonshire
Cheshire
Sussex
Sussex
Wiltshire
Shropshire
Gloucestershire
Devonshire
Gloucestershire
Lancashire
Durham
Lancashire
Cambridgeshire
Cheshire
England
Surrey
Devonshire
Cheshire
Lancashire
Essex
Hampshire
Avon

Sussex
Cheshire
Sussex
ClevelandTTA
Hertfordshire
Essex
Staffordshire
Lancashire
Warwickshire
Cheshire
Cheshire
Middlesex
Sussex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Hertfordshire
Norfolk
Cheshire
Sussex
Devonshire
Lancashire
England
Durham
Cheshire
Hertfordshire

Ranking List

150
150
150
149
148
147
147
144
144
142
142
142
141
141
140
137
136
136
136

135
135
135
134
130
130
129
129
128
128
127
127
127
124
123
123
123
123
122
122
122
121
121
120
120
120
119
119
119
117
117
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
114
113
112
112
111
110
109
109
107
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268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Kian Evans

Charlie Sparvell
Owen Quin
Emmanuel Batchelor
Bertie Anstis

Zak Squire
Cameron Brooking
Lewis Preston

Rory Watkins
Adam Triccas
Kamran Bastani
Joshua Webb
Aaryan Deshpande
Edward Cozens
Ramprasad Dinakar
Izaak Chung-Graham
Adam Bullock

Kyle Buckley

Jake Remmer
Samuel Oliver
Zhenyi Li

Kieran Stanton
David Lawless
William Jarvis

Leo Sochor-Grethe
Arjun Arora
Christopher James Edwards
Andy Singh

Joseph Jackson
Sebastian Dunkley
George Campbell
Alastair Kent

Adam Duneclift
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Berkshire
Devonshire
London
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Devonshire
Cornwall
Staffordshire
Sussex
Cambridgeshire
Staffordshire
Warwickshire
Sussex
Bedfordshire
Lancashire
Wiltshire
Kent
Cheshire
Lincolnshire
Yorkshire
Cheshire
Lancashire
Lincolnshire
Middlesex
Middlesex
ClevelandTTA
England
Sussex
Sussex

Essex

Sussex
Sussex

Ranking List

105
105
105
104
104
104
104
104
104
103
102
101
101
101
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
96
96
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
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09/01/2015

Ranking List
Period: 14/5
Date Range: (01/12/2014 to 31/12/2014)

Cadet Girls

Pos Name

1 Denise Payet

2 Kate Cheer

3 Sophie Barlow

4 Gauri Duhan

5 Charlotte Bardsley
6 Isabelle Joubeily
7 Jasmin Wong

8 Amy Blagbrough
9 Tiana Dennison
10 Megan Gidney
11 Bhavika Mistry
12 Megan Dillon

13 Holly Williams
14 Mollie Patterson
15 Charlotte Boston
16 Shristi Ghosh

17 Katie Holt

18 Alice Dillon

19 Sarah Menghistab
20 Robyn Cosgrove
21 Georgina Lister
22 Amelia Chan

23 Jemma Walker
24 Chloe Lingard

25 Lisa Rinnhofer
26 Megan Ashfield
27 Holly Johns

28 Talia Banin-Reid
29 Charlotte Weatherby
30 Gracie Edwards
31 Zoe Davies

32 Sakeena Hanif
33 Danielle Kelly

34 Victoria Coll

35 Aimee Evans

36 Amy Gittings

37 Alice Hazell

38 Federica Bonato Tazartes
39 Chloe Ireland

40 Emily Brown

41 Molly Hancock
42 Nicole Scott

43 Felicity Raud

44 Georgia Harris
45 Emma Kilpatrick
46 Sarah James

47 Hannah Ward
48 Charlotte Mccarty
49 Charlotte Henry
50 Zoe Hewitt

51 Holly Bilsborrow
52 Ruby Chan

53 Scarlett O'neil
54 Evie Quiroga

55 Jenny Singleton
56 Emily Haskell

57 Lauren Thirlwell
58 Hibah Mahmood
59 Mya Sultan
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County/Country

Middlesex
Sussex
ClevelandTTA
Yorkshire
Staffordshire
Surrey

Yorkshire
Hampshire

Essex

Lancashire
Northamptonshire
Lancashire
ClevelandTTA
Norfolk
Cambridgeshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Lancashire
Middlesex
Cheshire
Cambridgeshire
Middlesex
Buckinghamshire
Lincolnshire
Warwickshire
Buckinghamshire
Devonshire
Middlesex
Durham

Essex

Essex

Yorkshire

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Staffordshire
SouthYorkshire
Sussex
Middlesex
Lancashire

Cambridgeshire
Staffordshire
Cheshire
Yorkshire
Staffordshire
Warwickshire
Essex
Nottinghamshire
ClevelandTTA
Derbyshire
Yorkshire
Worcestershire
Yorkshire

Kent

Sussex
Warwickshire
Devonshire
Derbyshire
Yorkshire
Middlesex

Ranking List

Points

1388
1225
1164
1004
984
981
926
922
869
855
844
829
787
756
728
701
681
681
673
662
658
652
630
621
569
567
565
555
553
543
537
536
516
511
484
467
455
452
448

381
377
376
362
361
358
356
356
355
354
352
351
343
341
341
338
338
336
336
333
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Alexandra Robinson
Ruth Marsden
Nina Kadir

Habina Seo

Darcie Proud

Katie Singleton
Chloe Cass

Holly Mcgerty
Charlotte Marsden
Temeesha Hobbs
Helen Turley
Kelsey Bradley
Demi-Chante Reid
Joelle Bennett
Scarlett Jones
Robyn Halcrow
Medha Verma
Nicole Turton
Jessie Truman
AMBER Basford
Daisy Boulton
Amy Beastall

Lois Perryman
Grace Fellingham Webb
Snigdha Maganti
Amelia Long
Devonne-Louise Allison
Lucia Shakespeare
Alice Antoszkiewicz
Jennifer Williams
Katie Shepherd
Tibiyan Hayden-Smith
Eman Buanani
Gemma Kerr

Amy Marriott
Katie Hood

Nicole Jancey
Nicola Dawson
Natalia lanau

Lucy Mccolm
Joanna Antoszkiewicz
Madi Thompson
Helena Dicken
Talia Patel

Megan Allaway
Sufyaana Dhanji
Hannah Page
Katie Sedgwick
Emily Smith

Carys Evans

Ellie Blurton
Penelope Page
Maya Dehnen
Madelaine Dunn
Lily May Williams
Anais O’connor
Patricia lanau
Katie White
Georgina Peart
Millie Partington
Zoe Barnett

Ciara Hancox

Zoe Bennett

Holly Smithson
Elizabeth Poyner
Isabella Hudson
Naomi Collins
Sophie Chiang
ISOBEL Davis

file:///D:/Ranking%20List%2014-5.htm

Lincolnshire
Kent

Avon
Hampshire
Lincolnshire
Warwickshire
Dorset
Suffolk
Hertfordshire
IsleOfWightTTA
Lincolnshire
ClevelandTTA
Middlesex
Sussex
Berkshire
Cumbria
Surrey
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Staffordshire
Lancashire
Staffordshire
Kent
Yorkshire
Dorset
Sussex
ClevelandTTA
Middlesex
Staffordshire
Lancashire
Berkshire
Middlesex
Middlesex
Devonshire
SouthYorkshire
Sussex
Middlesex
Kent
Middlesex
Cheshire
Staffordshire
Lancashire
Staffordshire
Surrey
Hertfordshire
Leicestershire
Suffolk
Cumbria
Essex
Buckinghamshire
Staffordshire
Cheshire
Leicestershire
ClevelandTTA
ClevelandTTA
Cheshire
Middlesex
Dorset
Durham
Lancashire
Devonshire
Warwickshire
Devonshire
Devonshire
Cheshire
Middlesex
Lancashire
Essex
Cambridgeshire

Ranking List

330
325
318
313
313
311
310
306
300
296
293
288
281
276
276
272
271
260
260
256
255
254
251
248
244
243
237
234
233
230
228
226
221
215
215
213
213
208
201
195
192
189
186
185
180
178
178
177
177
177
176
175
171
171
169
169
169
169
168
163
156
156
151
151
149
146
146
144
143
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09/01/2015

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Yassmine Al-Amrie
Milly Green

April Heasman
Alana Mansfield
Estelle Kelly

Lucie Smith

Lily Owen

Jasmine Williams
Emily Mellor

Anna Maria Besarabova
Georgina Sunter
Ilyssa Lacorte
Mackenzie Shepherd
Anna Wilson

Evie Elliott

Chloe Andrews
Isabelle Crouch
Sinead Norbury
Rebekah Barry
Catherine Maltby
Freya Melvin

Emily Beasley
Maisie Birrell

Emily Ireland
Shahana Nanuck
Erin Green

Chloe De La Fontaine
Taryn Doveston
Kerenza Baker
Tianna Belfon-Atkinson
Jessica Holloway
Jessica Austin
Georgia Wilson
Sophie Rinnhofer
Lydia Clarke
Madeleine Silberberg
Francesca Maestri
Nabilah Rifat

Aliza Khaliq

Taylor Brown

Rachel Herriott

Rhian Somerville-Houlford

AMBER Hales
Vanessa Fernandez

Alexandra Bushell-Whitehead

Anna Ridsdill-Smith
Arianna Di Giammarino
Ashley Taylor
Emma Knudsen
Riya Kumar

Amillia Baker

Rikki Burkett

Isabel Webb

Katie Peacock
Samadhi Udamulla
Eve Whittaker
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Middlesex
Warwickshire
Dorset

Essex

Surrey
SouthYorkshire
Cornwall
Hampshire
Yorkshire
Gloucestershire
Norfolk
Hertfordshire
Cumbria

Northamptonshire
Northamptonshire

Essex
Gloucestershire
Lancashire
Bedfordshire
Middlesex
England
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Lancashire
Middlesex
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire
Devonshire
England
Middlesex
Dorset
Lincolnshire
Lancashire
Warwickshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Devonshire
Middlesex
Yorkshire
Staffordshire
Middlesex
Devonshire
Devonshire
Essex
Lancashire
Suffolk
Middlesex
Lancashire
Essex

Suffolk
Staffordshire
Middlesex
Kent
Durham
Hertfordshire
Bedfordshire

Ranking List

141
133
131
130
130
128
126
126
125
123
121
118
117
115
112
111
110
109
106
104
104
100
99
99
98
97
95
94
94
91
91
90
90
87
87
85
83
78
75
74
74
73
73
71
70
65
64
51
45
45
43
36
32
23
19
11
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09/01/2015

Ranking List
Period: 14/5
Date Range: (01/12/2014 to 31/12/2014)

Cadet Boys

Pos Name

1 Alex Ramsden

2 Harry Dai

3 James Smith

4 Joseph Clark

5 Shayan Siraj

6 Olly Tyndall

7 Ethan Walsh

8 Eren Gozcu

9 George Hazell

10 Samuel Chesterman
11 Artur Veeck Caltabiano
12 Jonathan Mcmullan
13 William Ibbitson

14 Amirul Hussain

15 Tom Mcintosh

16 Joey Chen

17 Jamie Liu

18 Reiss Vydelingum
19 Matthew Daish

20 Ben Foster

21 Nicholas Keast

22 Joshua Weatherby
23 Kidi Martin Paulo
24 Louis Moyes

25 Reece Chamdal

26 George Coulson

27 Liam Williamson

28 Dexter Sherin

29 Joe Cope

30 Ben Fillingham

31 Kai Ghazi-Timms
32 Lewis Acton

33 Harry Nicholls

34 Marcus Bracey

35 Wagas Ahmad

36 Freddie Osenton-Brown
37 Erik Wahlgren

38 James Kelly

39 Richie Bailey

40 Thomas Connolly
41 Theodore Achampong
42 Zaiim Premiji

43 Yaj Vashee

44 Oliver Salmon

45 Joel Bhowmick

46 Ben Naylor-Smith
47 Joshua Millman

48 Nathaniel Emmanuel
49 Israel Awolaja

50 Branislav Zivkovic
51 Vincent Cheung

52 Will Dobinson

53 Craig Witheford

54 Harry Watson

55 Tong Wah Chan

56 Zachary Martillo

57 Jack Leader

58 Joseph Saxton

59 Jake Cutts
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County/Country

Northamptonshire
Yorkshire

Kent
ClevelandTTA
Yorkshire
Gloucestershire
Hertfordshire
Middlesex
Sussex
Cambridgeshire
Hampshire
Hampshire
Yorkshire
Lancashire
Nottinghamshire
Shropshire
Berkshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Kent
Lincolnshire
Durham
Middlesex
Norfolk
Oxfordshire
Herefordshire
Yorkshire
Sussex
ClevelandTTA
Yorkshire
Middlesex
Staffordshire
Cornwall
Sussex
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Oxfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Northamptonshire

Norfolk
Middlesex
Middlesex
Hampshire
Cambridgeshire
Yorkshire
Buckinghamshire
Devonshire
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Hampshire
ClevelandTTA
Worcestershire
Cheshire
Yorkshire
Cambridgeshire
Cambridgeshire
SouthYorkshire
SouthYorkshire

Ranking List

Points

1628
1485
1332
1299
1261
1166
1145
1083
1051
1051
1042
1024
1015
978
961
961
958
950
940
906
889
889
875
859
858
814
807
794
786
779
779
777
777
773
770
768
749
748
748

734
733
731
729
725
722
722
719
716
713
710
708
701
700
696
693
687
676
674
671
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09/01/2015

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

James Corner
Chamika Weerasinghe
Samuel Hume

Adam Cofler

Kian Burgess

Ryan Darwen

Cacherel Mirjah-Mercer

Justin Wong

Sam Walsh

Carl Briendel
Matthew Webster
Herbie Ross
George Long
Samuel Pang

Ben Worley
Anthony Lynch
Thomas Patey
Matthew Howarth
Tommy Kennedy
Kyle Murphy
Bertrand Siu
Ethan Ali

Lehman Chan

Kai Major

Oliver Hill

Lewis Palmer

Jack Bradley

Joe Smith

Jordan Glendenning
Jack Stockdale
Yasith Senanayake
Yassin Seddik
James Neal
William Shepherd
Daniel Searle
Owen Bendall
Jack Finney

Kieran Wardell
Ryan Barnett

Sam Wilson
Jaycee Chan

Sam Cartwright
Michal Papior
Connor Whitehead
Daniel Shelley
Daniel Kerr
Nicholas Radia
Shae Thakker
Liam Marsh
ROBERT Pelc
Alistair Smith
Kushal Patel

Jake Dale

Joshua Selby

Jack Wood
Hammad Ansari
Harry Boston
Jonathan Heslop
Harry Munro
Robin Pearson
Jack Dyson

Sani Bucko
Benjamin Edmunds
Jamie Watkin-Rees
Andrew Mcilvaney
Simon Knopf
Daniel Olsberg
Finlay Feil

Pavle Svrdlin
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Middlesex

Kent

Essex
Warwickshire
Suffolk

Sussex
Middlesex
Yorkshire
Cheshire
Hertfordshire
Derbyshire
Cambridgeshire
Middlesex
Surrey

Sussex
SouthYorkshire
Yorkshire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Middlesex
Sussex
Northamptonshire
Middlesex
Dorset
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Lincolnshire
Wiltshire
Cheshire

Essex

Surrey
Middlesex
Cumbria
Northamptonshire
Shropshire
Lancashire
Derbyshire
ClevelandTTA
Middlesex
Buckinghamshire
Middlesex
Buckinghamshire
Middlesex
Cheshire
Suffolk
Devonshire
Hertfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Yorkshire
Surrey

Sussex

Surrey
Middlesex
Oxfordshire
Staffordshire
Kent
Cambridgeshire
Yorkshire
Berkshire
Derbyshire
Yorkshire
Staffordshire
Devonshire
Hertfordshire
Warwickshire
Durham
Lancashire
Middlesex
Middlesex

Ranking List

669
664
661
654
640
637
632
625
619
615
614
612
608
597
591
586
584
581
578
578
576
574
573
573
568
567
560
554
553
553
547
546
542
539
537
536
536
531
529
528
519
517
516
516
511
508
502
502
502
501
498
495
494
492
491
488
485
477
475
473
473
473
472
472
471
464
464
463
463
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09/01/2015

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Max Webster
Ajithan Amurtherajan
Chris Gregory
Matthew Hazell
James Murray
Ross Campbell
Keiran-Lee Bowe
Jack Rogers
Michael Tunubu
Samuel Cafearo
Chi-Yunng Lim
Hussain Murhad
Fraser Donnelly
Ahab Isaac

Ethan Harris

Tom Morris
Simon Parker
Mahmood Kelani
Rhys Davies

Ryan Cotton
Joshua Parker
Thomas Perkins
Christopher Johnson
William Gregson
Alexander Rahbani
Adam Waddingham
Thomas Kent
Harry Skidmore
Anthony Close
Henry Walshe
Gaurav Aravind
Harvey Fowler
John Ho

Felix Thomis
Oliver Kierans
Lewis Singleton
Milan Sajiv

Callum Ashworth
Sadais Abdul Salihu
Abhinav Sinha
William Hoyle
Ryan Hambridge
Hugo Gregan
Sammy Hague
Charlie Kendrick
William Stevens
Joseph Mckenna-Jones
Louis Price

Vitor Marquiori
Jamie Rosen
Mitchell Adams
Kai Young
Benjamin Mencer
Stanley Shilton
Asher Abraham
Charlie Joyce
Thomas O’sullivan
Charlie Anderson
William Michell
Sonny Brooks
James Perks
Laurence Pennant-Jones
William Phoon
Ezra Slater

Rayan Aitsilarba
Jamie Blair

Jack Green

Jordan Pang
Joseph Longstaff
Cameron Elliott
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Cheshire
Surrey
ClevelandTTA
Surrey
Hertfordshire
Dorset
Yorkshire
Leicestershire
Surrey
Warwickshire
Hampshire
Middlesex
Middlesex
Lancashire
SouthYorkshire
Yorkshire
Hampshire
Kent
Lancashire
Cumbria
Lancashire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Cheshire
Middlesex
Yorkshire
Cambridgeshire
Somerset
Hertfordshire
Lincolnshire
Middlesex
Northamptonshire
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Hampshire
Warwickshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Middlesex
Lancashire
Lancashire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Cambridgeshire
Staffordshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Avon

London
Middlesex
Staffordshire
Yorkshire
Middlesex
Gloucestershire
Leicestershire
Somerset
Hertfordshire
ClevelandTTA
Sussex
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Yorkshire
Middlesex
Dorset
Warwickshire
Dorset
Hertfordshire
Northamptonshire

Ranking List

462
460
459
456
456
451
451
451
450
450
448
446
436
428
426
421
418
418
417
414
414
411
410
410
408
406
404
403
402
402
402
401
400
398
397
396
396
393
393
392
392
391
389
388
386
385
384
383
382
380
378
377
377
376
376
375
374
374
374
372
371
369
368
368
368
368
365
365
364
363
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09/01/2015

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

Nikit Sajiv

Travis Holly

Dan Seagrove
Harvie Weymouth
Dylan Tynan

Luke Gallagher
Cameron Elcoat
Bejay Arjan

Harry Forsyth
Adam Kenzitt

Ray Jiang Yan
Harry Bell

Vincent Chu
Patrick Swallow
Kai Connolly-Keable
Gregory Small
Kieran Gray
Nathan Smith
Tyrell Soleyn

Luke Gittins
William Mccarthy
Matthew Mcnab
Tom Fletcher
George Sainsbury
Reece Galloway
Alex Squire

Jacob Shilton

Lee Clark

Michael Arnold
James Davies-Stokes
Joshua Poulsen
Oscar Dalrymple
Alistair Witheford
Richard Martin
Charles Hough
Hardeep Dhaliwal
Adam Ordonez
Harry Gavins
Thomas Danahay
Kieran Bonner
William Burkhill
Bradley Matthews
Harry Jones

Leo Thomis
Judah Jackson
Angus Whittam
Benjamin Deakin
Anish Padalkar
Casey Mansfield
Yameen Al-Dabhiri
Nathan Sonn
Matthew K Gibbs
Joseph Barraclough
Joe Walker

Tom Cutler

Jack Gittins
Matthew Appleton
Ben Daynes

Ollie Guile

Kotaro Lam
Timothy Walters
Marco Pierbattisti
Lewis Comley
Edward Sonin
Aaran Radford
Joseph Noah
Harrison Botes
Johan Wahlgren
Jack Brierley
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Surrey
Northamptonshire
Kent
Somerset
Cornwall
Sussex
ClevelandTTA
Surrey
ClevelandTTA
Lancashire
Essex
Lancashire
Middlesex
Cheshire
Middlesex
Avon

Sussex
Yorkshire
Middlesex

Staffordshire
Kent
Buckinghamshire
Warwickshire
Kent
Middlesex
Berkshire
Gloucestershire
Middlesex
Yorkshire
Suffolk
Yorkshire
Warwickshire
Worcestershire
Leicestershire
Sussex
Middlesex
Lancashire
Hampshire
Sussex

Sussex
Cheshire
Warwickshire
Kent

Berkshire
Hertfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Devonshire
Sussex

Essex
Lancashire
London
Cheshire
Berkshire

Essex
Gloucestershire
Lancashire
Hertfordshire
Norfolk

Sussex
Middlesex

Kent
Lincolnshire
Nottinghamshire
Middlesex
Yorkshire
Surrey
Lancashire
Oxfordshire
Cheshire

Ranking List

363
362
362
360
359
359
358
357
357
356
355
355
354
352
352
350
348
347
347

347
347
346
345
345
344
344
343
343
343
339
338
337
337
335
334
332
332
332
331
329
327
326
324
321
320
320
319
318
318
318
316
314
313
311
311
310
309
309
309
307
307
307
306
305
305
305
304
303
302
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09/01/2015

268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
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Finlay Edwards
Abdullah Abuzaid
Oliver Bryant
ROBERT Forrest
Reeshabh Hamal
Harry Nicholson
Mathew Mudd
Jake Buckley
Mihir Mistry
Nikoloz Sanadze
Ben Tyndall

Joe Kaye
Benedict Carter
Thomas Reed
Alexander Terrell
Alex Darlington
Syed Hussain
Rokas Dedinas
Callum Ball

John Dignum
Carlo Di Giammarino
Bruce Yao

Alec Robinson
Robbie Fitchford
Cameron Moore
Luke Plowman
Ali Cangir

Leon Zacharkiw
Liam Smith
Kyeon Aiken
Aaron Howell
Ben France
Hudson Nuttall

Cumbria
Middlesex
Yorkshire
ClevelandTTA
Buckinghamshire
Dorset
Nottinghamshire
Kent
Northamptonshire
Yorkshire
Gloucestershire
Middlesex
Sussex
Cheshire

Essex
Lancashire
Essex

Essex
Warwickshire
Middlesex
Middlesex
Hertfordshire
Cheshire
Warwickshire
Lancashire
Oxfordshire
Essex
Devonshire
Kent
Warwickshire
Norfolk
Yorkshire
Lancashire

Ranking List

299
298
297
296
295
294
293
293
292
291
291
291
291
290
289
289
288
288
288
287
287
287
287
287
287
286
286
286
284
283
282
281
281
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09/01/2015

Ranking List
Period: 14/5
Date Range: (01/12/2014 to 31/12/2014)

Junior Girls

Pos Name

1 Tin-Tin Ho

2 Maria Tsaptsinos
3 Lois Peake

4 Emily Bolton

5 Denise Payet

6 Letitia Mcmullen
7 Jazmin Johns

8 Nicole Bird

9 Kate Nixon

10 Olivia Churchill
11 Zahna Hall

12 Bethany Farnworth
13 Amy Humphreys
14 Isabelle Joubeily
15 Kate Cheer

16 Ella Patel

17 Kayleigh Forster
18 Sophie Barlow
19 Evie Foster

20 Gauri Duhan

21 Jane Li

22 Amy Blagbrough
23 Holly Holder

24 Megan Gidney
25 Bethany Wilson
26 Katie Barlow

27 Charlotte Bardsley
28 Stephanie Cross
29 Eda Emel Aydin
30 Tiana Dennison
31 Amy Hutchings
32 Bhavika Mistry
33 Jasmine Chan

34 Charlotte Boston
35 Megan Dillon

36 Samantha Lai

37 Holly Williams

38 Hannah Clark

39 Lauren Evans

40 Juliette Moussarie
41 Ffion Myers

42 Eleanor Davidson
43 Imogen Barber
44 Grace Potter

45 Rachael Scott

46 Bethany PEMBERTON-HILL
47 Kristelle Brook
48 Emma Sheen

49 Jessica Jarvis

50 Chloe Lingard

51 Shreya Mehta

52 Robyn Cosgrove
53 Dominique Williams
54 Mollie Patterson
55 Alice Rice

56 AMBER Zygadlo
57 Sammy Parker
58 Philippa Luxton
59 Shristi Ghosh

file:///D:/Ranking%20List%2014-5.htm

County/Country

Middlesex
Berkshire
Sussex
Lancashire
Middlesex
Hampshire
Devonshire
Northamptonshire
Yorkshire
Lincolnshire
Middlesex
Lancashire
Nottinghamshire
Surrey

Sussex

Essex
ClevelandTTA
ClevelandTTA
Kent

Yorkshire

Essex
Hampshire
Sussex
Lancashire
Devonshire
ClevelandTTA
Staffordshire
Essex
Middlesex
Essex
Lancashire
Northamptonshire
Middlesex
Cambridgeshire
Lancashire
Middlesex
ClevelandTTA
ClevelandTTA
Staffordshire

Surrey

Yorkshire
ClevelandTTA
Yorkshire
Lincolnshire
Cheshire

Sussex
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hertfordshire
Lincolnshire
Leicestershire
Cheshire
Cornwall

Norfolk
Yorkshire
Nottinghamshire
Yorkshire
Staffordshire
Buckinghamshire

Ranking List

Points

2622
2257
1523
1473
1232
1182
1084
1067
1061
1010
995
975
972
957
935
902
889
886
875
846
837
826
818
814
812
800
796
789
758
748
739
737
732
708
708
678
655
654
652

650
625
622
618
617
611
610
604
603
599
597
593
592
590
590
587
583
579
562
557
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09/01/2015

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Katie Holt
Georgina Lister
Rhiannon Folan
Zoe Davies
Jayden Budworth
Morgan Sykes
Sarah Menghistab
Bethany Cook
Jessica Easter
Anna Joyce
Hannah Burrows
Holly Johns
Alice Dillon
Jasmin Wong
Georgina Cooper
Megan Ashfield
Beth Atkinson
Holly Mcgerty
Ema Gadzhova
Roseanne Hurst
Amelia Chan
Annabel Cox
Lisa Rinnhofer
Kelly Southward
Clare Sykes
Olivia Fletcher
Emily Philp
Danielle Kelly
Victoria Coll
Chloe Ireland
Jemma Walker
Milly Bradshaw
Gracie Edwards
Marya Kadir
Evie Quiroga
Lucie Hancock
Talia Banin-Reid
Ruth Pickering
Lily Cherry
Charlotte Weatherby
Amy Gittings
Aimee Evans
Gemma Mckay
Katharine Shaw
Hannah Noutch
Alice Hazell
Sarah Austin
Nina Kadir
Sakeena Hanif
Lauren Thirlwell
Molly Hancock
Emily Brown
Emma Blachford
Jessica Lindsey
Amelia Long
Louise Williams
Yolanda Tanner
Emily Walker
Hannah Ward
Sarah James
Zoe Waxkirsh
Ruby Chan

Katie Singleton
Natalie Wills
Rutna Vashee
Nicole Scott
Georgina Peart
Amy Webster
Nabilah Rifat
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Hampshire
Cambridgeshire
Surrey

Essex
Derbyshire
Staffordshire
Middlesex
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
IsleOfWightTTA
Lancashire
Devonshire
Lancashire
Yorkshire
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Somerset
Suffolk
Middlesex
Yorkshire
Middlesex
Buckinghamshire
Warwickshire
Lancashire
Somerset
Warwickshire
Gloucestershire
Surrey
Oxfordshire
Lancashire
Buckinghamshire
Warwickshire
Essex

Avon

Sussex
Staffordshire
Middlesex
Dorset

Dorset

Durham
SouthYorkshire
Staffordshire
Worcestershire
Suffolk
Lincolnshire
Sussex

Essex

Avon

Yorkshire
Derbyshire
Staffordshire
Cambridgeshire
Dorset
Nottinghamshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
SouthYorkshire
Nottinghamshire
Essex

Middlesex
Yorkshire
Warwickshire
Suffolk
Hampshire
Cheshire
Durham
ClevelandTTA
Middlesex

Ranking List

555
553
551
537
529
528
522
519
519
519
517
513
504
491
488
483
482
478
469
466
461
456
440
437
435
426
416
415
412
406
403
398
397
396
395
393
392
390
390
389
386
379
376
371
370
368
366
362
357
344
329
327
323
316
309
295
293
293
282
276
275
270
269
268
268
259
246
231
231
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09/01/2015

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Charlotte Henry
Mya Sultan
Federica Bonato Tazartes
Emily Haskell
Daisy Boulton
Chloe Cass

Eve Briscoe
Margaret Pang
Ruth Marsden
Hibah Mahmood
Rebecca Lowman
Emma Halsall
Emma Walker
AMBER Basford
Scarlett Jones
Jessie Truman
Joelle Bennett
Penelope Page
Ellen Adams
Holly Smithson
Katie Sedgwick
Iman Muktar
Rebecca Hancock
Georgia Harris
Chloe Crilly
Francesca Maestri
Shannon Rainer
Medha Verma
Jessica Pengelly
Alexandra Robinson
Isabella Williams
Jenny Singleton
Gemma Kerr
Anna Maria Besarabova
Madelaine Dunn
Paige Baker

Rikki Burkett
Anais O’connor
Erin Harrison
Rachel Herriott
Remi Ajala
Lauren James
Talia Patel

Alana Mansfield
Elizabeth Poyner
Amy Beastall
Jasmine Williams
Arianna Di Giammarino
Patricia lanau
Yassmine Al-Amrie
Chloe Kam
Taylor Brown
Ellen Pengelly
Nicole Jancey
Habina Seo
Eman Buanani
Natalia lanau
Sidney Wright
Jessica Dunn
Rebecca Wicking
Zoe Bennett
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Derbyshire
Middlesex
Middlesex
Devonshire
Lancashire
Dorset
Warwickshire
Gloucestershire
Kent
Yorkshire
Essex
Cheshire
Yorkshire
Staffordshire
Berkshire
Yorkshire
Sussex
Cheshire
Yorkshire
Devonshire
Cumbria
ClevelandTTA
Kent
Staffordshire
Cornwall
Devonshire
Surrey

Surrey
Suffolk
Lincolnshire
Surrey
Warwickshire
Devonshire
Gloucestershire
ClevelandTTA
Cornwall
Middlesex
Cheshire
Durham
Middlesex
Essex

Essex

Surrey

Essex
Cheshire
Staffordshire
Hampshire
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Staffordshire
Suffolk
Middlesex
Hampshire
Middlesex
Middlesex
Northamptonshire
ClevelandTTA
Middlesex
Devonshire

Ranking List

230
230
229
228
223
220
208
205
204
203
198
197
191
190
188
186
181
177
176
169
168
167
165
164
162
162
159
158
153
151
145
142
137
137
134
134
134
128
127
115
107
106
106
102

98

94

93

90

90

90

89

88

83

80

76

67

63

62

46

34
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09/01/2015

Ranking List
Period: 14/5
Date Range: (01/12/2014 to 31/12/2014)

Junior Boys

Pos Name

1 Helshan Weerasinghe
2 Sam Mabey

3 Daniel Lawrence

4 Tom Jarvis

5 Luke Savill

6 Marcus Giles

7 Gabriel Achampong
8 Alec Ward

9 Alex Ramsden

10 Jack Bennett

11 Joshua Harland

12 Hugo Pang

13 Billy Forster

14 Omar Khassal

15 Joshua Bennett

16 Matthew Leete

17 James Hobson

18 Joseph Pilkington
19 Ben Cawston

20 Jamie Trevillion

21 ROBERT Barker

22 Mitchell Jones

23 Abhijay Mishra

24 Erik Wahlgren

25 Michael Bree

26 Nathan Butler

27 Liam Grant

28 Jimmy Yeung

29 Daniel Mctiernan
30 Daniel Wright

31 Miles Dak Hay Chan
32 Joseph Clark

33 Shaquille Webb-Dixon
34 Karim Khassal

35 Tom Windram

36 Harry Dai

37 Nuradin Muktar

38 Danny Lewis

39 Curtis Welsh

40 James Smith

41 Jonny Higgins

42 William Hornsey
43 Olly Tyndall

44 Shayan Siraj

45 James Chappell

46 Romayne Stewart
47 Jack Merton

48 Bradley Wood

49 Jack Josephs

50 Finn Morgan-Bayliss
51 Artur Veeck Caltabiano
52 James Garrod

53 Adam Jepson

54 Kin Fung Chan

55 Zac Dowling

56 Raphael Lawanson
57 Eren Gozcu

58 Lucas Papantoniou
59 Ethan Walsh
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Ranking List
County/Country Points
Sussex 2193
Leicestershire 1896
Kent 1886
Lincolnshire 1872
Kent 1793
Surrey 1745
Middlesex 1655
ClevelandTTA 1530
Northamptonshire 1525
Sussex 1477
ClevelandTTA 1457
Dorset 1441
ClevelandTTA 1434
Middlesex 1428
Sussex 1419
Lincolnshire 1418
Yorkshire 1378
Cheshire 1371
Hampshire 1349
Dorset 1327
Lancashire 1321
Middlesex 1292
Yorkshire 1277
Oxfordshire 1277
Staffordshire 1276
Lincolnshire 1274
Surrey 1273
Hampshire 1263
Berkshire 1247
Middlesex 1244
Northamptonshire 1227
ClevelandTTA 1190
Surrey 1185
Middlesex 1180
Kent 1158
Yorkshire 1152
ClevelandTTA 1152
Hertfordshire 1147
Middlesex 1146
Kent 1143
Shropshire 1137
Lincolnshire 1133
Gloucestershire 1111
Yorkshire 1111
Lancashire 1108
Middlesex 1095
Kent 1080
Yorkshire 1077
Middlesex 1068
Dorset 1055
Hampshire 1046
Yorkshire 1045
Cambridgeshire 1029
Cheshire 1028
Dorset 1028
Surrey 1027
Middlesex 1026
Middlesex 1023
Hertfordshire 1023
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09/01/2015

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Ryan Williams
Matthew Evans
Sam Clayton
Carl Baldry
Timmy Cooper
Daniel Pound
Edward Haskell

Olamide Kojo Gordon-Wuraola

Timothy Denby
Kaine Macdonald
James Rule
Jordan Bone
Craig Lowe
Addi Duhan
Luke Carter
Adam Corell
Lee Dorning
Joshua Gallen
Jordan Brookes
Charlie J Austin
Sam Liu

Sam Henderson
Jamie Fisher
Adam (gus) Thomis
Joseph Howard
Oscar Moyes
Kelvin Cheung
Daniel Clarke
Alex Tilley
George Hazell
Vincent Stacey
Ben Tombs

Jake Westwood
Jake Mitchell
Mateusz Mikosz
Jamie Dignum
Harry Saxton
Ben Foster
Jonathan Mcmullan
Fraser Riley

Jay Ghazi-Timms
William Ross
Diogo Freitas
George Haskell
Amirul Hussain
Chris Clifford
Arif Ahmet
Harry Nicholls
Ezra Glasstone
Rijul Roychoudhury
George Bradley
Matthew Daish
Anshul Satsangi
Joey Chen

Toby Bartram
Ezra Myers
Stuart Herriott
Ryan Lunn
Calum Goodwin
Kidi Martin Paulo
Thomas Clay
Connor Russell
Thomas Miller
Ross Brown
Dexter Sherin
Leo Long

Joel Bhowmick
Sam Weaving
Ryszard Pelc
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Ranking List
Essex 1008
Bedfordshire 1003
Yorkshire 1001
Cornwall 999
Warwickshire 992
Sussex 987
Devonshire 985
Surrey 968
Derbyshire 966
ClevelandTTA 965
Yorkshire 953
Devonshire 952
Lancashire 951
Yorkshire 951
Kent 942
Sussex 939
Warwickshire 936
Berkshire 918
Lancashire 917
Middlesex 916
Berkshire 909
Warwickshire 904
Hertfordshire 903
Berkshire 901
Lancashire 896
Norfolk 884
Devonshire 873
Cheshire 872
Derbyshire 870
Sussex 868
Middlesex 861
Northamptonshire 861
Staffordshire 860
Surrey 855
Middlesex 853
Middlesex 850
SouthYorkshire 838
Kent 835
Hampshire 828
Yorkshire 821
Middlesex 820
Lincolnshire 818
Surrey 818
Devonshire 815
Lancashire 815
Hertfordshire 814
Middlesex 810
Cornwall 810
Middlesex 809
Middlesex 806
Shropshire 805
Hampshire 802
Warwickshire 801
Shropshire 799
Kent 792
Surrey 788
Middlesex 777
Cheshire 774
Derbyshire 770
Middlesex 770
Lincolnshire 768
Kent 766
Lancashire 762
Norfolk 757
Sussex 756
Berkshire 752
Yorkshire 748
Warwickshire 747
Surrey 747
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Calum White

Karl Brown
Aaron Baksh
Jordan Ingles
Billy Shilton
Marley Cross
Dominic Greene
Jake Henley
Kester Pardoe
Lewis Acton
William Ibbitson
Zachary Mandel
Matthew Laird
James Keast
George Coulson
Tobit Dehnen
Marcus Bracey
Joshua Weatherby
Callum Anthrobus
Nicholas Keast
Ashley Offley
Samuel Chesterman
Eddie Lyons

Alex Nagle

Nick Mileham
Henry Simmons
Jermaine Fearon
Joshua Millman
Aman Rashid
Lucas King

Sasha Somers
Reiss Vydelingum
Dean Richardson
Ben Glover
George Carroll
William Goodstone
Ben Naylor-Smith
Regan O'neil
Matthew Fields
Kevin Fang
Edward Simms
Thomas Patey
Charlie Rahbani
Keir North

James Hamilton
Jack Cope

Joshua Walshe
Ovigwe Eyarhano
Clayton Beattie
Harry Watson
Alex Tomlinson
David Eden
James Corner
Kareem Bandaogo
Tom Mcintosh
David Eckl

Jake Clarke

Luke Mcgrath
William Pearson
Luke Jones
Oliver Salmon
Reece Chamdal
Waqas Ahmad
Mason O'neil
Nathan Knowles
Nathan Downes
Alex Shaw

Max Aldous
Sidney Dorn
Jacob Elliott
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ClevelandTTA
Norfolk

Kent
Hertfordshire
Gloucestershire
Surrey
Lancashire
Hertfordshire
Middlesex
Staffordshire
Yorkshire
Middlesex
Lancashire
Lincolnshire
Herefordshire
Leicestershire
Sussex

Durham
Warwickshire
Lincolnshire
Staffordshire
Cambridgeshire
England
Buckinghamshire
Hertfordshire
Bedfordshire
Essex
Devonshire
Leicestershire
Derbyshire
Hertfordshire
Surrey
Northumberland
Gloucestershire
Worcestershire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Kent
Lancashire
Middlesex
Bedfordshire
Yorkshire
Middlesex
Cheshire
Yorkshire
ClevelandTTA
Lincolnshire
Surrey
Lancashire
Cheshire
Worcestershire
Cheshire
Middlesex
Middlesex
Nottinghamshire
Cheshire
Yorkshire
Lancashire
Staffordshire
Essex
Cambridgeshire
Oxfordshire
Yorkshire

Kent
Middlesex
Norfolk
Yorkshire
Hertfordshire
Essex

Dorset

Ranking List

746
746
743
742
730
730
730
729
724
719
718
714
713
713
710
707
705
702
701
700
700
691
687
684
684
683
683
677
675
674
670
670
670
665
664
657
656
655
648
646
644
643
642
642
642
642
641
633
633
630
627
627
625
624
623
621
616
615
612
610
609
607
603
599
586
585
581
578
576
576
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199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
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Branislav Zivkovic
Owen Berry
Vincent Cheung
Luke Bradburn
Stuart Southward
Arran Kent

Che Marshall

Theodore Achampong

Louis Moyes
Nicholas Cheuklim Li

Stefan SCHOBER Thomson

Jack Stockdale
Ben Law

Joe Abbott

Josiah Nix

Israel Awolaja
Sam COOMBES
Matthew Webster
Joshua De Cairos

Kamar Miller
Samuel Lu

Simon Price
Joseph Underwood
Andrew Chapman
Tommy Kennedy
Zachary Martillo
Justin Wong
Jonah Stott

Richie Bailey
Michael Ashwell
George Mills
Jamie Liu

Jack Leader
Samuel Hume
Matthew Howarth
Yaj Vashee

James Knudsen
Joseph Franklin
Shayan Naserbakht
Andrew Jackson
Thomas Bouchard
James Kelly

Harry Trawley
Navdeep Panesar
Kai Ghazi-Timms
Viral Kanji-Varsani
Ivan Monderin

Kit Turner

Harvey Dinkele
Daniel Emmanuel
Benjamin Edmunds
Oliver Crossley
Michael Mcallister
Kingsley Barber
Ethan Ali

Andrew Heathcote
Alex Horscroft
Craig Witheford
Maxwell Allen
Scott Covey
Tendai Davis-Smith
Kian Burgess

Freddie Osenton-Brown

Samuel Horscroft

Samuel Perez-Haynes

Carl Briendel

Livingstone Nadarajah

Ben ROBERTS
Ben Worley

Ranking List

Middlesex
Gloucestershire
Hampshire
ClevelandTTA
Lancashire
Northumberland
Middlesex
Middlesex
Norfolk
Middlesex
Lancashire
Essex
Worcestershire
Leicestershire
Lancashire
Middlesex
Warwickshire
Derbyshire
Middlesex

Middlesex
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Lancashire
Cambridgeshire
Yorkshire
Oxfordshire
Northamptonshire
ClevelandTTA
London
Berkshire
Cambridgeshire
Essex
Lancashire
Hampshire
Essex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Surrey
Yorkshire
Cambridgeshire
Buckinghamshire
Essex
Middlesex
Sussex

Surrey
Warwickshire
Cambridgeshire
Middlesex
Devonshire
Dorset
Berkshire
Staffordshire
Northamptonshire
Staffordshire
Cambridgeshire
Worcestershire
Surrey

Sussex
Middlesex
Suffolk
Yorkshire
Cambridgeshire
Dorset
Hertfordshire
Essex
Gloucestershire
Sussex

575
574
573
572
572
571
569
567
567
567
566
564
562
562
562
559
558
553
551

551
549
547
547
545
542
542
540
538
538
537
537
537
537
536
535
533
531
531
531
529
527
525
525
522
522
521
521
519
519
519
519
518
518
517
517
516
515
514
512
510
509
507
505
503
502
502
501
501
501
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268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
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Nathaniel Emmanuel
Todd Marshall
Marcus Hensher
Sam Walsh
Shrey Bhardwaj
Jamie Hall
Dominic Siddall
Guy Webster
Tong Wah Chan
George Oleary
Sam Testro
Conor Morris
Joseph Goss
Liam Burt
Alexander Gough
Robin Pearson
Kyle Murphy
Quentin Kwan
Deiby Sanchez
Pruthvi Padhiar
Callam Parkins
Liam Beamish
Alexander Bland
Adam Cofler
Hudson Foley
Jacob Goss

Ben Brown
Aaron Millman
Bailey Pye

Tom Harris
Harry Oleary
Daniel Berry
Adam Barton

Middlesex
Warwickshire
Middlesex
Cheshire
Wiltshire
Dorset
Lancashire
Surrey
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Derbyshire
Yorkshire
Norfolk
Staffordshire
Middlesex
Derbyshire
Middlesex
Hertfordshire
Middlesex
Staffordshire
Avon
Cheshire
Yorkshire
Warwickshire
Surrey
Norfolk
Cambridgeshire
Devonshire
Yorkshire
Warwickshire
Yorkshire
Essex
Derbyshire

Ranking List

501
500
500
499
499
497
496
494
493
492
490
489
489
487
487
486
485
482
482
481
478
478
478
477
477
477
473
473
473
473
470
468
466
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09/01/2015

Ranking List
Period: 14/5
Date Range: (01/12/2014 to 31/12/2014)

Under 21 Women

Pos Name

1 Tin-Tin Ho

2 Maria Tsaptsinos
3 Yolanda King

4 Abbie Milwain

5 Tressa Armitage
6 Lois Peake

7 Chloe Whyte

8 Emma Torkington
9 Victoria Smith

10 Evangeline Collier
11 Denise Payet

12 Jasmin Ould

13 Emily Bolton

14 ISOBEL Ashley

15 Emma Tovey

16 Megan Knowles
17 Janay Elizabeth Gibson
18 Rachel Trevorrow
19 Letitia Mcmullen
20 Bethany Farnworth
21 Nicole Finn

22 Amy Blagbrough
23 Naomi Jackson
24 Amy Humphreys
25 Zahna Hall

26 Jazmin Johns

27 Chelsea Furnival
28 Kate Cheer

29 Jessica Birbeck
30 Nicole Bird

31 Natasha Walsh
32 Sophie Barlow

33 Isabelle Joubeily
34 Daniella Gray

35 Hannah Clark

36 Olivia Churchill
37 Katie Barlow

38 Shreya Mehta

39 Sarah Menghistab
40 Majada Yasmin
41 AMBER Zygadlo
42 Ella Patel

43 Bhavika Mistry
44 Morgan Sykes

45 Sayeeda Miah

46 Bethany Cook

47 Jane Li

48 Laura Horton

49 Tiana Dennison
50 Robyn Cosgrove
51 Harriet Taylor

52 Rachael Scott

53 Rebecca Seal

54 Kelly Reed

55 Jessica Monis

56 Ruth Marsden

57 Amy Wells

58 Charlotte Boston
59 Jessica Jarvis
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County/Country

Middlesex
Berkshire
Sussex
Derbyshire
Hampshire
Sussex
ClevelandTTA
Kent
Devonshire
Essex
Middlesex
Kent
Lancashire
Derbyshire
Kent
Berkshire
Cheshire
Cornwall
Hampshire
Lancashire
Yorkshire
Hampshire
Devonshire
Nottinghamshire
Middlesex
Devonshire
Sussex
Sussex
Leicestershire
Northamptonshire
Hertfordshire
ClevelandTTA
Surrey

Kent
ClevelandTTA
Lincolnshire
ClevelandTTA
Leicestershire
Middlesex

Middlesex
Nottinghamshire
Essex
Northamptonshire
Staffordshire
Middlesex
Lincolnshire
Essex
Worcestershire
Essex

Cheshire
Middlesex
Cheshire
Somerset
Cornwall

Surrey

Kent

Lancashire
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire

Ranking List

Points

2887
2608
2605
2551
2445
2341
2295
2283
2280
2270
2249
2203
2199
2172
2171
2147
2059
2051
1926
1831
1797
1786
1729
1724
1697
1691
1651
1647
1612
1573
1565
1510
1483
1481
1477
1455
1440
1435
1433

1429
1398
1368
1337
1314
1310
1299
1281
1202
1151
1142
1123
1095
1057

996

982

866

831

818

776

2
il

Inactive Periods

PR P AW WR

N R e Wk Rk P W

e

RPRDMRPWUURWRRURRLRW

24/53



09/01/2015

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

file:///D:/Ranking%20List%2014-5.htm

Danielle Eden
Ella Parry-Reece
Lauren Evans
Beth Atkinson
Hannah Noutch
Sigourney Ducksbury
Gauri Duhan
Rebecca Kelly
Lucy Budworth
Felicity Pickard
Amy Gittings
Kelly Davis

Lancashire
Worcestershire
Staffordshire
Somerset
Lincolnshire
Leicestershire
Yorkshire
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire
Lancashire
SouthYorkshire
Essex

Ranking List

733
718
706
670
551
454
295
249
236
178
161
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09/01/2015

Ranking List
Period: 14/5

Date Range: (01/12/2014 to 31/12/2014)

Under 21 Men

Pos Name

1 Sam Walker

2 Helshan Weerasinghe
3 Lewis Gray

4 Daniel Lawrence

5 Tom Jarvis

6 Igor Morais

7 Adam Harrison

8 Sam Mabey

9 George Downing
10 Gabriel Achampong
11 Liam Mctiernan

12 Luke Savill

13 Michael Ho

14 Alex Ramsden

15 Marcus Giles

16 Laurence Sweeney
17 Matthew Outhwaite
18 Jack Bennett

19 Joseph Langham-Ferreira
20 Jared Patel

21 Hugo Pang

22 Sam Cowan

23 Luke Walsh

24 Dominic Sussex

25 Joshua Harland

26 Michael Fraser

27 Alec Ward

28 Joseph Pilkington
29 Abhijay Mishra

30 Billy Forster

31 Matthew Leete

32 Ryan Fellows

33 Paul Smith

34 Mitchell Jones

35 Daniel Mctiernan
36 Joshua Bennett

37 Alexander Forshaw
38 Omar Khassal

39 Tyla Anderson

40 Harry Dai

41 Ben Cawston

42 Miles Dak Hay Chan
43 Mickel Miller

44 Jack Dempsey

45 Daniel Barna

46 Liam Grant

47 Karim Khassal

48 Ping Ho

49 Adam Curran

50 Jonathan Meikle
51 James Hobson

52 Shaquille Webb-Dixon
53 Michael Bree

54 David Thompson
55 Tom Windram

56 David Rahbani

57 Jonny Higgins

58 Jimmy Yeung

59 Connor Neenan
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County/Country

Nottinghamshire
Sussex

Kent

Kent
Lincolnshire
Middlesex
Lincolnshire
Leicestershire
Dorset
Middlesex
Berkshire
Kent

Surrey
Northamptonshire
Surrey
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Sussex

Surrey

Essex

Dorset
Middlesex
Hertfordshire
Devonshire
ClevelandTTA
Yorkshire
ClevelandTTA
Cheshire
Yorkshire
ClevelandTTA
Lincolnshire
Staffordshire
ClevelandTTA
Middlesex
Berkshire
Sussex
Sussex
Middlesex
Middlesex

Yorkshire
Hampshire
Northamptonshire
Surrey
Lancashire
Sussex

Surrey
Middlesex
Middlesex
Northumberland
Derbyshire
Yorkshire

Surrey
Staffordshire
SouthYorkshire
Kent

Middlesex
Shropshire
Hampshire
Lincolnshire

Ranking List

Points

3666
2907
2826
2624
2585
2545
2511
2457
2454
2411
2409
2392
2370
2365
2299
2206
2202
2199
2193
2183
2168
2150
2132
2129
2096
2088
2059
2048
2048
2040
2030
1984
1971
1943
1937
1925
1915
1897
1888

1883
1879
1870
1865
1857
1840
1835
1826
1810
1790
1777
1767
1765
1758
1748
1747
1737
1735
1730
1728
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Lobsang Nyandak Lama
Joshua Robinson
Joe Killoran

Ashley Facey-Thompson

Nathan Butler
Jamie Trevillion
Joshua Nashed
James Garrod
Timothy Denby
Ethan Walsh
ROBERT Barker
Daniel Wright
Mateusz Mikosz
Curtis Welsh
Danny Lewis

Joel Webb

Adam Jepson
Marcus Reynolds
Eren Gozcu

Vinal Patel
Samuel Hitchen
Bradley Tuttle
Jordan Gabriel
Jonathan Evans
Stephen Ward
Jack Anthony
Artur Veeck Caltabiano
Shane Clark
Joshua Gallen

Kin Fung Chan
Zac Dowling
James Rule

Micah Salmon
Joshua Weatherby
Jesse Kendrick-Hill
Sam Henderson
Jamie Davies

Alex Tilley

James Denyer
Jack Josephs

Liam Rowson
George Hazell
George Falcus
Lucas Papantoniou
James Chappell
Daniel Pound
Vincent Cheung
Harry Collins
Kaine Macdonald
Dale Campbell
Karl Brown
George Haining
George Powis
Mark Firth

Jack Merton
William Hornsey
Raphael Lawanson
Sam Liu

Amirul Hussain
George Coulson
Sam Ricks

Finn Morgan-Bayliss
Shannon Walker
Jonathan Mcmullan
Tommy Gritton
Ben Foster
Joseph Mullin
Amit Ubhi
Matthew Daish
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Surrey
Bedfordshire
Cheshire
London
Lincolnshire
Dorset
Middlesex
Yorkshire
Derbyshire
Hertfordshire
Lancashire
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Hertfordshire
Lancashire
Cambridgeshire
Yorkshire
Middlesex
Sussex
ClevelandTTA
Hertfordshire
Norfolk
Hampshire
Staffordshire
Suffolk
Hampshire
Gloucestershire
Berkshire
Cheshire
Dorset
Yorkshire
Middlesex
Durham
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Derbyshire
Essex
Middlesex
Lincolnshire
Sussex
Staffordshire
Middlesex
Lancashire
Sussex
Hampshire
Sussex
ClevelandTTA
Kent

Norfolk

Kent
Shropshire
Derbyshire
Kent
Lincolnshire
Surrey
Berkshire
Lancashire
Herefordshire
Berkshire
Dorset
ClevelandTTA
Hampshire
Hertfordshire
Kent
Lancashire
Warwickshire
Hampshire

Ranking List

1725
1718
1711
1701
1670
1643
1640
1626
1616
1611
1610
1604
1592
1577
1573
1569
1567
1565
1555
1553
1550
1549
1549
1526
1513
1493
1492
1488
1485
1484
1480
1475
1469
1459
1457
1452
1432
1431
1430
1416
1411
1408
1395
1393
1392
1377
1373
1368
1346
1340
1331
1328
1318
1296
1296
1295
1289
1285
1280
1279
1272
1267
1265
1261
1255
1254
1248
1248
1220
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Matthew Stephens
Ben Tombs
George Tester
Calum White
Timmy Cooper
Jamie Liu

Jamie Dignum
Joey Chen

Harry Saxton

Billy Shilton

Ben Naylor-Smith
Zak CHAMBERS
Benjamin Bennett
Jamie Fisher

Kai Ghazi-Timms
Finny Wilson
Chris Clifford
Danny Ricks
Moshood Awosile
William Ross
Thomas Miller
Carl Baldry

Adam Corell
Adam (gus) Thomis
Olly Tyndall

David Pringuer
Leon Thomson
Ryan Lunn
Murray Wilson
Jack Blyth

Scott Fletcher
Lewis Sumner
Nathan Kell
Michael Ashwell
David Eden
William Fisher
Matthew Morris
Mark Burridge
Shayan Siraj

Musa Sharif Ali
Ryszard Pelc
Samuel Hume
Sam Clayton
Harry Watson
Alex Brojaka
Ovigwe Eyarhano
George Bradley
Erik Van-Mol
Dominic Greene
Dexter Sherin
Ryan Richardson
Jermaine Fearon
Dapo Balogun
Jordan Beadle
James Mason
Theodore Achampong
Jonathan Crossman
Sam Weaving

Lee Dorning
Jamie Diddams
Frank Carroll
Quentin Kwan
George Carroll
Israel Awolaja
Joshua Dye
Marley Cross
Matthew Van Yperen
Jake COOMBES
Branislav Zivkovic
Rijul Roychoudhury
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Yorkshire

Northamptonshire

Sussex
ClevelandTTA
Warwickshire
Berkshire
Middlesex
Shropshire
SouthYorkshire
Gloucestershire
Buckinghamshire
Yorkshire
Worcestershire
Hertfordshire
Middlesex
Sussex
Hertfordshire
Berkshire
Surrey
Lincolnshire
Lancashire
Cornwall
Sussex
Berkshire
Gloucestershire
Sussex
Hertfordshire
Cheshire
Surrey
Lincolnshire
Cheshire
Oxfordshire
ClevelandTTA
ClevelandTTA
Cheshire
SouthYorkshire
Kent
Devonshire
Yorkshire
Middlesex
Surrey

Essex

Yorkshire
Cheshire
Nottinghamshire
Surrey
Shropshire
Sussex
Lancashire
Sussex
Northumberland
Essex
Warwickshire
Kent
Hampshire
Middlesex
ClevelandTTA
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Kent
Worcestershire
Hertfordshire
Worcestershire
Middlesex
Essex

Surrey

Sussex

Kent
Middlesex
Middlesex

Ranking List

1179
1175
1157
1156
1150
1146
1134
1123
1106
1093
1049
1047
1041
1038
1035
1028
1025
1019
992
974
973
956
948
946
935
935
934
931
913
886
877
868
867
855
855
852
848
848
840
836
811
799
798
781
776
765
760
757
757
731
727
727
721
698
689
679
650
649
612
608
606
604
572
563
550
549
545
537
520
518
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09/01/2015

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
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Jay Ghazi-Timms
Ben Glover

Lee Phillips

Sam Wiggins
Ashley Edwards
Morgan Smith
Ryan Ringer-Duffy
Joshua Walshe
Joseph Clark
Jordan Abbott
Ivan Monderin
James Kelly
Joshua Warren
Lehman Chan
Matthew Evans
Andre Dunkley
Romayne Stewart
James Hamilton
Nick Mileham

Lucas King

Addi Duhan
Stuart Herriott
Adam Cuthbert
Ben-Smith Bortey
Thomas Clay
Nathan Taylor
Matthew Clewett
Charlie J Austin

Cacherel Mirjah-Mercer

Matthew Currant
Matthew Stringer
Vincent Stacey

Middlesex
Gloucestershire
Wiltshire
Warwickshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Cambridgeshire
Lincolnshire
ClevelandTTA
Cheshire
Surrey
Cambridgeshire
Dorset
Middlesex
Bedfordshire
Surrey
Middlesex
Yorkshire
Hertfordshire

Derbyshire
Yorkshire
Middlesex
Essex
Surrey
Lincolnshire
Yorkshire
Cheshire
Middlesex
Middlesex
Norfolk
Essex
Middlesex

Ranking List

501
498
496
491
484
479
476
465
449
446
443
435
402
401
382
359
322
321
306

280
278
263
258
251
248
245
220
182
161

22

13

11
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09/01/2015

Ranking List
Period: 14/5
Date Range: (01/12/2014 to 31/12/2014)

Senior Women

Pos Name

1 Joanna Drinkhall
2 Kelly Sibley

3 Tin-Tin Ho

4 Karina Le Fevre

5 Hannah Hicks

6 Emma Vickers

7 Maria Tsaptsinos
8 Yolanda King

9 Abbie Milwain

10 Lauren Charles
11 Tressa Armitage
12 Sanja Clements
13 Lois Peake

14 Joanna ROBERTS
15 Chloe Whyte

16 Emma Torkington
17 Natalie Slater

18 Victoria Smith

19 Evangeline Collier
20 Karen Shepherd
21 Denise Payet

22 Sophie Neil

23 Karen Smith

24 Jasmin Ould

25 Emily Bolton

26 ISOBEL Ashley

27 Emma Tovey

28 Nivedita Sunil

29 Megan Knowles
30 Kelly Skeggs

31 Kate Hughes

32 Sue Collier

33 Sarah Perks

34 Caroline Hallows
35 Sarra Wang

36 Janay Elizabeth Gibson
37 Emma Rose

38 Rachel Trevorrow
39 Lesley Keast

40 Rosemary Rainton
41 Lisa Radford

42 Cherith Graham
43 Sarah Short

44 Zoe Cheesman
45 Jane Vickers

46 Angie Bristow

47 Janet Adams

48 Letitia Mcmullen
49 Natalie Green

50 Sandra Harper
51 Karen Lockwood
52 Rachel Baker

53 Michele Reeves
54 Sarah Horsnell

55 Bethany Farnworth
56 Gemma Grant

57 Diane St. Ledger
58 Aimee Sparkes
59 Nicole Finn
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County/Country

Surrey
Warwickshire
Middlesex
ClevelandTTA
Hampshire
Derbyshire
Berkshire
Sussex
Derbyshire
Norfolk
Hampshire
Dorset
Sussex
Yorkshire
ClevelandTTA
Kent
Staffordshire
Devonshire
Essex
ClevelandTTA
Middlesex
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire
Kent
Lancashire
Derbyshire
Kent
Middlesex
Berkshire
Norfolk
Warwickshire
Cheshire
Avon
Cheshire
Essex
Cheshire
Herefordshire
Cornwall
Lincolnshire

Sussex
Devonshire
Lancashire
Nottinghamshire
Yorkshire
Derbyshire
Kent
Yorkshire
Hampshire
Lincolnshire
Bedfordshire
Cheshire
Cheshire
Avon
Middlesex
Lancashire
Cheshire
Staffordshire
Suffolk
Yorkshire

Ranking List

Points

3390
3348
2887
2844
2792
2704
2608
2605
2551
2542
2445
2349
2341
2329
2295
2283
2283
2280
2270
2252
2249
2239
2230
2203
2199
2172
2171
2162
2147
2133
2113
2095
2090
2086
2074
2059
2054
2051
2048

2012
1999
1992
1970
1968
1964
1959
1939
1926
1884
1883
1883
1874
1861
1839
1831
1816
1805
1802
1797
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Annabelle Morle
Teresa Bennett
Elizabeth May
Amy Blagbrough
Maria Boulton
Emily Standing
Naomi Jackson
Amy Humphreys
Zahna Hall
Jazmin Johns
Ilkue Humphrey
Sally Hughes
Rebecca George
Helen Adams
Rebekah Griffith
Janice Laing
Denise Mcevoy
Paulina Orzechowska
Chelsea Furnival
Nikki Davison
Kate Cheer
Annie Hudson
Jessica Birbeck
Feifei Pei

Sally Cimiotti
Janine Bromley
Clair Westlake
Lucy Burks
Nicole Bird
Stacey Furnival
Natasha Walsh
Rosemary Curtis
Rachel Pilgrim
Charlotte Spencer
Sophie Barlow
Wendy Porter
Hannah Winfield
Sandra Rider
Isabelle Joubeily
Daniella Gray
Hannah Clark
Jordan Wood
Olivia Churchill
Katie Barlow
Shreya Mehta
Tracey Sambrook
Sarah Menghistab
Majada Yasmin
Carmen Vajdi
Sarah Hudson
Christine Williams
Sonja Talbot
AMBER Zygadlo
Ella Patel

Helen Shields
Susan Hayes
Christine Burke
Bhavika Mistry
Anna Bridge
Morgan Sykes
Sayeeda Miah
Des Norbury
Bethany Cook
Denise Weller
Jane Li
Francesca Currie
Laura Horton
Johanna Outhwaite
Linda Attridge
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Hampshire
Sussex
Devonshire
Hampshire
Cambridgeshire
Avon

Devonshire
Nottinghamshire
Middlesex
Devonshire
London

Sussex

Yorkshire
Warwickshire
Lancashire
Hertfordshire
Cheshire
Lancashire
Sussex

Essex

Sussex
Lancashire
Leicestershire
Surrey

Surrey

Yorkshire
Suffolk

Surrey
Northamptonshire
Sussex
Hertfordshire
Suffolk
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
ClevelandTTA
Berkshire
Lincolnshire
Yorkshire

Surrey

Kent
ClevelandTTA
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire
ClevelandTTA
Leicestershire
Cambridgeshire
Middlesex
Middlesex
Surrey
Bedfordshire
Gloucestershire
Suffolk
Nottinghamshire
Essex

Yorkshire
Buckinghamshire
Northumberland
Northamptonshire
Cambridgeshire
Staffordshire
Middlesex
Surrey
Lincolnshire
Berkshire

Essex

Kent
Worcestershire
Warwickshire
Essex

Ranking List

1793
1792
1788
1786
1772
1755
1729
1724
1697
1691
1691
1688
1686
1680
1672
1670
1670
1660
1651
1648
1647
1625
1612
1611
1603
1588
1584
1579
1573
1572
1565
1548
1535
1514
1510
1510
1483
1483
1483
1481
1477
1462
1455
1440
1435
1433
1433
1429
1429
1427
1420
1408
1398
1368
1347
1345
1342
1337
1336
1314
1310
1310
1299
1299
1281
1250
1202
1172
1171
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
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Tiana Dennison
Ruth Morgan
Robyn Cosgrove
Harriet Taylor
Rachael Scott
Clare Bradbury
Lisa Lewis
Melanie Boulton
Valerie Murdoch
Julie Dean
Rebecca Seal
Karen Tonge MBE
Jane Ellis

Carol Homewood
Kelly Reed
Debbie Wanbon
Jessica Monis
Pauline Long
Susan Body

Ruth Marsden
Sandy Nash

Amy Wells
Charlotte Boston
Jessica Jarvis
Lesley Slack
Danielle Eden
Ella Parry-Reece
Lauren Evans
Beth Atkinson
Shazmina Yasmin
Hannah Noutch
Frances Potjewyd

Sigourney Ducksbury

Gauri Duhan
Rebecca Kelly
Lucy Budworth
Felicity Pickard
Nicole Todd
Amy Gittings
Kelly Davis

Essex

Yorkshire
Cheshire
Middlesex
Cheshire
Lincolnshire
Nottinghamshire
Gloucestershire
Bedfordshire
Wiltshire
Somerset
Cheshire
Lincolnshire
Kent

Cornwall
Yorkshire
Surrey
Northumberland
Essex

Kent
Hertfordshire
Lancashire
Cambridgeshire
Hertfordshire
Gloucestershire
Lancashire
Worcestershire
Staffordshire
Somerset
Middlesex
Lincolnshire
Somerset
Leicestershire
Yorkshire
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire
Lancashire
Essex
SouthYorkshire
Essex

Ranking List

1151
1151
1142
1123
1095
1079
1078
1077
1073
1072
1057
1039
1030
1023
996
995
982
977
893
866
847
831
818
776
752
733
718
706
670
618
551
502
454
295
249
236
178
172
161
18
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09/01/2015

Ranking List
Period: 14/5
Date Range: (01/12/2014 to 31/12/2014)

Senior Men

Pos Name

1 Paul Drinkhall

2 Liam Pitchford

3 Andrew Baggaley
4 Daniel Reed

5 Chris Doran

6 Sam Walker

7 Darius Knight

8 David MCBEATH

9 Alex Perry

10 Gavin Evans

11 Mathew Ware

12 Tom Maynard

13 Michael O Driscoll
14 Kazeem Adisa Adeleke
15 Helshan Weerasinghe
16 Lewis Gray

17 Omkr Torgalkar

18 Craig Bryant

19 Richard Andrews
20 David Meads

21 Lorestas Trumpauskas
22 Daniel Lawrence
23 Adam Nutland

24 Sean Cullen

25 Tom Jarvis

26 Kenneth Lindsay
27 Alim Hirji

28 Igor Morais

29 Sule Olaleye

30 Mohammed Emran Hussain
31 Adam Harrison

32 Victor Guang Shi
33 Mark Smith

34 Sam Mabey

35 Damien Nicholls
36 George Downing
37 Ashley Willetts

38 Ben Barlow

39 Garth Kinlocke

40 Kim Daybell

41 Gabriel Achampong
42 Liam Mctiernan
43 Kevin Dolder

44 Richard Lightowler
45 Simon Noutch

46 Luke Savill

47 Michael Ho

48 Matthew Dodds
49 Alex Ramsden

50 Adam Fuzes

51 Daniel Basterfield
52 Ashley Stokes

53 David Barr

54 Nicholas Leung

55 Samuel Perry

56 Steve Beerling

57 Neil Charles

58 Marcus Giles

59 Ritchie Venner
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Ranking List
County/Country Points
ClevelandTTA 4056
Derbyshire 4034
Buckinghamshire 3702
ClevelandTTA 3690
Northamptonshire 3689
Nottinghamshire 3666
Surrey 3565
Hampshire 3421
Nottinghamshire 3279
Buckinghamshire 3175
Dorset 3124
Berkshire 2969
Yorkshire 2946
Kent 2932
Sussex 2907
Kent 2826
Essex 2807
Sussex 2780
Berkshire 2728
Durham 2687
Surrey 2653
Kent 2624
Worcestershire 2618
Derbyshire 2588
Lincolnshire 2585
Warwickshire 2566
Middlesex 2545
Middlesex 2545
Surrey 2531
Essex 2527
Lincolnshire 2511
Yorkshire 2481
Yorkshire 2478
Leicestershire 2457
Shropshire 2455
Dorset 2454
Hampshire 2445
SouthYorkshire 2437
Avon 2431
SouthYorkshire 2414
Middlesex 2411
Berkshire 2409
Cheshire 2405
Yorkshire 2401
Yorkshire 2397
Kent 2392
Surrey 2370
SouthYorkshire 2366
Northamptonshire 2365
Hampshire 2352
Middlesex 2348
Middlesex 2347
Berkshire 2345
Surrey 2326
Derbyshire 2322
Kent 2315
Norfolk 2304
Surrey 2299
Sussex 2283
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Mark Short

Daniel Lowe

Lee Neil

Roman Doryn
Mark Scutts

Eli Baraty

Jason Ramage

Jon Hall

James Ward
Amann Ubhi
Darren Reed

Tom Cutler
Laurence Sweeney
Christopher Lewis
Matthew Outhwaite
Owe Karlsson

Jack Bennett

lan Musk

Joseph Langham-Ferreira

Keith Williams
Jared Patel

Chris Rogers
Nathan Bingham
Hugo Pang
Shaun Marples
Sam Cowan
Andrew Wilkinson
Dashuai Zhang
Adam Laws

Ryan Collins
Costas Papantoniou
Michael Moir
Brian Li

Luke Walsh
Dominic Sussex
Richard Marshall
Bradley Evans
Scott Crawford
Adrian Pilgrim
Adewale Adeoye
Michael Chan
Stephen Foster
Joshua Harland
Andrew Wilson
Martin Adams
Michael Fraser
Chris Clinton
Abdul Wuraola
Stephen Horsfield
Alex Green
Jonathan Crawford
Clive Carthy

Alec Ward

Daniel Moses
Joseph Pilkington
Abhijay Mishra
Kieran Smith
Billy Forster
Sherwin Remata
Matthew Leete
Martin Rutter
Simon Pugh

Jake Collins
Martin Lowe
Rajan Waterman
Christopher Bush
Ryan Fellows
Andy Wignall
John Dennison
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Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Yorkshire

Sussex
Middlesex
Nottinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Cornwall
Middlesex
Warwickshire
Surrey
Warwickshire
Kent

Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Lancashire

Essex
Leicestershire
Dorset

Dorset
Derbyshire
Middlesex
Northumberland
England

Surrey

Suffolk
Middlesex
Lancashire
London
Hertfordshire
Devonshire
Devonshire
Buckinghamshire
Cumbria
Warwickshire
Essex

Surrey

Dorset
ClevelandTTA
ClevelandTTA
Berkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire

Surrey
SouthYorkshire
Lincolnshire
Cumbria

Essex
ClevelandTTA
Berkshire
Cheshire
Yorkshire
Buckinghamshire
ClevelandTTA
London
Lincolnshire
ClevelandTTA
Yorkshire

Essex

Yorkshire

Avon

Surrey
Staffordshire
Lincolnshire
Essex

Ranking List

2282
2281
2273
2247
2241
2241
2234
2232
2224
2219
2218
2217
2206
2203
2202
2199
2199
2194
2193
2190
2183
2169
2168
2168
2168
2150
2148
2146
2140
2139
2139
2138
2136
2132
2129
2127
2125
2125
2123
2115
2109
2097
2096
2094
2092
2088
2086
2075
2066
2066
2062
2062
2059
2057
2048
2048
2043
2040
2036
2030
2015
1995
1994
1991
1988
1986
1984
1980
1979
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Jimmy Walsh
Andrew Trott
Dave Harvey
Jogenes Senorin
Ryan Maynard
Paul Smith
Stephen Brunskill
David Arrowsmith
Dobromir Tokov
Chris Bartram
David Gannon
Anthony Kent
Mitchell Jones
Daniel Mctiernan
Mark Green

Hari Gehlot

Paul Cicchelli
Mayur Majithia
Brian Johns
Joshua Bennett
Andrew Norwood
Will Bayley
William Cooney
Martin Gray
Alexander Forshaw
Matt Squires
Stephen Horton
Alain Choo-Choy
Matt Pernet
Aaron Mckibbin
Omar Khassal
Toby Mattacott
Peter Bartram
Tyla Anderson
Richard Carden
Andy Henry
Harry Dai
Jonathan Taylor
James Sprackling
Ben Cawston
ROBERT Hansell
Andreas Pusch
Jack Grant

Miles Dak Hay Chan
Mickel Miller
John Taylor

Jack Dempsey
Andrew Smith
Michael George
Matthew Haynes
Fabien Mauroy
John Hilton

Luca Mariano
Richard Smith
Daniel Fielding
Andy Rich

Daniel Barna
Martin Smith
Liam Grant
Matthew Trevorrow
Craig Feargrieve
Karim Khassal
Mark Donoghue
Graeme Barella
Matthew Spero
Keith Lesser
Daniel Welsh
Tony West
James Whitehorn
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Ranking List
Hertfordshire 1978
Northamptonshire 1977
Gloucestershire 1977
Middlesex 1974
Middlesex 1974
ClevelandTTA 1971
ClevelandTTA 1970
Derbyshire 1969
Buckinghamshire 1967
Hertfordshire 1963
Kent 1958
Leicestershire 1948
Essex 1947
Middlesex 1943
Berkshire 1937
Nottinghamshire 1931
Berkshire 1930
Lancashire 1929
Sussex 1926
Cheshire 1926
Sussex 1925
Kent 1925
SouthYorkshire 1922
Derbyshire 1921
Cambridgeshire 1920
Sussex 1915
Warwickshire 1915
Worcestershire 1910
Surrey 1910
Surrey 1909
Surrey 1909
Middlesex 1897
Devonshire 1895
Sussex 1893
Middlesex 1888
Kent 1886
Derbyshire 1885
Yorkshire 1883
Cheshire 1880
Middlesex 1880
Hampshire 1879
Buckinghamshire 1874
Sussex 1873
SouthYorkshire 1870
Northamptonshire 1870
Surrey 1865
Nottinghamshire 1863
Lancashire 1857
Avon 1856
Nottinghamshire 1855
Dorset 1853
London 1851
Cheshire 1848
Essex 1846
Yorkshire 1844
Cambridgeshire 1842
Staffordshire 1840
Sussex 1840
Kent 1837
Surrey 1835
Cornwall 1828
Nottinghamshire 1827
Middlesex 1826
Lincolnshire 1825
Durham 1821
Essex 1819
Essex 1818
ClevelandTTA 1818
Suffolk 1815
Dorset 1814
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199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

Dov Katz

Ping Ho

Andrew Mudie
Anthony Phoenix
Neil Cartwright
Paul Carter
Stephen Munson
John Payne
Harry Cutler
Anthony Corbin
Dave Reeves
Adam Curran
Luis Matos

Tom Hughes
Trevor Kerry
Marc Burman
Billy Ho
Jonathan Meikle
Stephen Joslin

Maciej Nakielski
Amila Thilakarathna
Jamal Dennison
Anthony Barella

Ben LARCOMBE
James Hobson
Shaquille Webb-Dixon
Simon Pryke

Diccon Gray

Michael Hugh
Mohammad Owadally
Michael Bree

Raphael Marom
David Thompson
Tom Windram

Mark Mulley

Aaron Beech
Mohamed Imran Dawood Basha
David Rahbani
Hamish Yeung

Jonny Higgins

Ryan Stockham
Jimmy Yeung

Guy Ben-Aroya
Stephen Bertie
Connor Neenan
Adrian Noott

Lobsang Nyandak Lama
Rory Scott

Joshua Robinson
Martin Gunn

Joe Killoran

Dave Bowles

Adrian Harabagiu
John Robinson
Richard Wesley
Mohammad Khan
Aaron Smith

Ashley Facey-Thompson
Farhat Rasul

Ernest Mpundu
Edward FAMBELY
Andrew Warner
Sujay Jagannathan
Jeremy Williams

Ed Slot

Thomas Haddley
Tony Wilkinson

Rory Harries
Christopher Penrose
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Middlesex
Middlesex
Lincolnshire
ClevelandTTA
Kent

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Essex
Devonshire
Hertfordshire
Avon
Northumberland
Middlesex

Essex
Nottinghamshire
Sussex

Wiltshire
Derbyshire
Essex

Essex

Sussex

Essex

Durham

Surrey
Yorkshire
Surrey
Cambridgeshire
Kent
Devonshire
London
Staffordshire
Hertfordshire
SouthYorkshire
Kent

Essex

Cheshire
Hertfordshire
Middlesex
Bedfordshire
Shropshire
Warwickshire
Hampshire
Hertfordshire
Warwickshire
Lincolnshire
Cornwall
Surrey

England
Bedfordshire
Avon

Cheshire

Essex

Essex

Surrey
Nottinghamshire
SouthYorkshire
Kent

London

Surrey
SouthYorkshire
Yorkshire
Suffolk
Middlesex
Cornwall
Hampshire
Lancashire
Middlesex
Devonshire
Essex

Ranking List

1812
1810
1807
1806
1803
1803
1802
1800
1799
1794
1793
1790
1790
1785
1784
1781
1778
1777
1776

1774
1774
1771
1770
1768
1767
1765
1763
1762
1760
1759
1758
1751
1748
1747
1744
1739
1739
1737
1737
1735
1732
1730
1729
1728
1728
1727
1725
1722
1718
1718
1711
1709
1709
1708
1707
1702
1701
1701
1700
1698
1696
1692
1692
1690
1681
1680
1677
1672
1672
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268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

Mark Ramsbottom
Nathan Butler
Mark Wicker
Chang Eddie Liu
Mike Griffiths
Ceri James
Jimmy Brewster
Wayne Mason
Chris Beckley
Paul Worrallo
Shola Olabiyi
Mark Jackson
Kevin Read

David Robson
Jamie Trevillion
John Fuller
Joshua Nashed
Tony Zeqiri
Christopher Martin
ROBERT Swift
Glen Wilkes

Keith Bird

James Garrod
Edward Lynn
Peter Morgan
Jeremy Banks
Gary Watson
Zayd Mauthoor
Shahriar Masoudi
Timothy Denby
Gareth Bufton
Steve Silk
Andrew Hawes
Ethan Walsh
ROBERT Barker
Tristan Gretton
Malcolm Mcevoy
Trevor Lloyd
Lukasz Lewandowski

Daniel Wright
Andrew Woodhead
Miroslaw Pazdzior
Patrick Glynn
Navinder Matharu
Chris Pickard
Richard Hutchinson
Paul Baines

Brian Hayes
Stephen Green
Harry Mccarney
Mateusz Mikosz
Deepak Dangi

lan Denton

Alan Cherry

David Griffith
Jason Thompson
Christopher Parker
Everton Waite
Liam Farmer
Curtis Welsh
Raymond Jordan
Danny Lewis

John Collymore
Joel Webb

Adam Jepson
Marcus Reynolds
Tim Holtam
Conrad Stoddart
Krasimir Ivanov
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Ranking List
Cheshire 1670
Lincolnshire 1670
Essex 1669
Surrey 1669
Devonshire 1664
Yorkshire 1662
Lincolnshire 1659
Cambridgeshire 1659
Surrey 1656
Staffordshire 1654
London 1651
Warwickshire 1647
Essex 1646
Durham 1643
Dorset 1643
Northamptonshire 1641
Middlesex 1640
Norfolk 1640
Kent 1638
Cambridgeshire 1629
Hertfordshire 1627
Cheshire 1626
Yorkshire 1626
Warwickshire 1624
SouthYorkshire 1624
Middlesex 1622
Cheshire 1619
Essex 1617
Yorkshire 1617
Derbyshire 1616
Cornwall 1615
Northamptonshire 1613
Norfolk 1613
Hertfordshire 1611
Lancashire 1610
Worcestershire 1610
England 1609
Wiltshire 1607
London 1606
Middlesex 1604
Yorkshire 1604
Cambridgeshire 1604
Warwickshire 1604
Warwickshire 1601
Middlesex 1601
Suffolk 1599
Northumberland 1598
Hampshire 1597
Lancashire 1594
Sussex 1594
Middlesex 1592
Surrey 1589
Yorkshire 1588
Buckinghamshire 1588
Lancashire 1584
Staffordshire 1582
Yorkshire 1580
Kent 1578
Staffordshire 1578
Middlesex 1577
Kent 1573
Hertfordshire 1573
Staffordshire 1572
Lancashire 1569
Cambridgeshire 1567
Yorkshire 1565
Sussex 1564
Nottinghamshire 1564
Berkshire 1564
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337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
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372
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374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405

Alex Rorke
Paul Davison
David Langham
Neil Powell
Michael Julian
Miroslav Vala
Eren Gozcu
Vinal Patel

Phil Snelson
Jody Bevington
Samuel Hitchen
Bradley Tuttle
Jordan Gabriel
Sean Ward
Soren Wegner

Paul Hutchings
Mark Walpole
Andrew Dosher
Steve Davis
Andy Misseldine
John MCBEATH
Benjamin Gardner
Michael Thornley
Andy Lebutt
Hon Kau Choy
Jonathan Evans
Nana Ansah

Rod Mcmullan
Stuart Seaholme
lan Cole

Wayne Glossop
Ashley Hodgson
David Rogers
Stephen Ward
Kuan Lim
Michael White
Stephen Kerns
Tim Surrey
Laikram Persaud
Stephen Temple
Mark Land
Roger Hookey
Simon Dilkes
Kevin Gray
Mark Collins
Jack Anthony
Michael Andrews
Artur Veeck Caltabiano
David Wetherill
Shane Clark
Ross Saxby
Shaun Slater
Carl White

Phil Cawser
Joshua Gallen
Kin Fung Chan
Zac Dowling

lan Gordon
Richard Element
ROBERT Owen
Tony Reynolds
Gary Young
James Rule
Mike Bradbury
Adam Feargrieve
Michael Wright
Simon Forest
Geoff Grange
Micah Salmon
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IsleOfWightTTA
Essex
Herefordshire
Cheshire

Avon
Cambridgeshire
Middlesex
Sussex

Surrey
Warwickshire
ClevelandTTA
Hertfordshire
Norfolk
Lincolnshire
Middlesex

Lancashire
ClevelandTTA
Suffolk

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Bedfordshire
Lincolnshire
Leicestershire
Nottinghamshire
Hampshire
Essex
Hampshire
Hertfordshire
Berkshire
Nottinghamshire
Yorkshire
Worcestershire
Staffordshire
Hertfordshire
Sussex

Essex
ClevelandTTA
Middlesex
Cumbria
Yorkshire
Hampshire
Kent
Cambridgeshire
Sussex

Suffolk

Essex
Hampshire
Devonshire
Gloucestershire
Berkshire
Staffordshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Berkshire
Cheshire
Dorset

Kent
SouthYorkshire
Yorkshire
Hampshire
Suffolk
Yorkshire
Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Suffolk

Kent
Middlesex
Middlesex

Ranking List

1563
1558
1558
1558
1558
1555
1555
1553
1552
1551
1550
1549
1549
1548
1548

1547
1547
1543
1542
1540
1540
1535
1533
1531
1527
1526
1520
1519
1518
1518
1517
1515
1514
1513
1511
1509
1509
1508
1504
1501
1501
1498
1494
1494
1493
1493
1492
1492
1490
1488
1487
1486
1485
1485
1485
1484
1480
1478
1478
1478
1476
1476
1475
1474
1473
1473
1471
1469
1469
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406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474

Parmendar Singh
Alex Facey
Andrew Hodges
Paul Martindill
Michael Browne
Chris Brewer
Jaroslaw Klamut
Philip Thomas
Steve Robinson
Joshua Weatherby
Prakash Kanji
Antoney Patten
Jesse Kendrick-Hill
Rik James

Paul Beck

Aaron Self

Joseph Hurdley
Sam Henderson
Paul Broxton
Antony Greenwood
Ben Willson

Steve Barby

Steve Crosby
David Walton

Paul Barry

James Meyers
Mark Butler

Garry Usher

Jamie Davies

Alex Tilley

James Denyer
Martin Hewett
Bassam Mocharrafie
Michael Wilcockson
Keith Childs

Nigel Hodder
Jack Josephs
Darren Palmer
Gavin Lloyd
Michael Young
John Alsop

Leo Veinsreider
Khamal Hussain
Liam Rowson
Bradley King
Rodney Farquharson
David Steel
George Hazell
Radovan Zivkovic
Mike Rhodes
Robin Ashleigh
Chris Jones

Mark Heptonstall
Shaun Bibby
David Ashwell
Richard Johnson
George Falcus
Lucas Papantoniou
James Chappell
Keiran Lally
Aidan Ranftler
Dave Waddington
Trevor Campbell
Mark Buckley
Daniel Pound
Gavin West
Nicholas Gilmour
Craig Hastie
Vincent Cheung
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Staffordshire
Kent
Wiltshire
Essex
Warwickshire
Leicestershire
Sussex

Kent
Warwickshire
Durham
Sussex
London
Warwickshire
Essex

Kent
Cambridgeshire
Shropshire
Warwickshire
Suffolk

Essex
Warwickshire
Sussex
SouthYorkshire
Wiltshire
Sussex

Avon

Dorset
Yorkshire
Shropshire
Derbyshire
Essex

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Yorkshire
Hampshire

Suffolk
Middlesex
Oxfordshire
Cheshire
ClevelandTTA
Bedfordshire
Surrey
Lancashire
Lincolnshire
Middlesex
Surrey
Sussex
Sussex
Middlesex
Berkshire
Essex
Norfolk
Yorkshire
SouthYorkshire
ClevelandTTA
Norfolk
Staffordshire
Middlesex
Lancashire
Essex
Yorkshire
Cornwall
Essex

Kent

Sussex

Essex
Staffordshire
SouthYorkshire
Hampshire

Ranking List

1468
1467
1466
1465
1465
1464
1464
1463
1462
1459
1458
1458
1457
1456
1455
1454
1452
1452
1445
1445
1443
1443
1439
1438
1435
1434
1433
1432
1432
1431
1430
1428
1428
1426
1426

1425
1416
1414
1413
1412
1412
1412
1411
1411
1410
1408
1408
1408
1408
1407
1407
1406
1405
1401
1401
1400
1395
1393
1392
1391
1380
1380
1379
1378
1377
1375
1374
1374
1373
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475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529

530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543

Thomas Jeffcott
Harry Collins
Joseph Bell
Graham Coupe
Thomas Savary
John Hancock
Craig Brown
Steven Gray

Jan Collado
James Scope
Semi Idowu
Keith Newell
Kaine Macdonald
Dale Campbell
Karl Brown
Keith Falconer
Alex Garlick
George Haining
Mohammed Shabir
Graham Carter
Stephen Gennari
George Dicker
Philip Walker
Paul Birch

David Grundy
George Powis
Paul Massey
Tony Stead
Winston Wong
Stephen Cooper
Paul Hillier
Christopher Tarr
Adam Smith
Keith Patterson
Chris Edwards
Stephen Arliss
David Butler
Peter Wilkinson
Mark Firth

Jack Merton
William Hornsey
Liam Carson

Jon Bayliss
Raphael Lawanson
Edgar Berridge
Sam Liu

Kevin Edwards
Darren Lindley
Norman Swift
Amirul Hussain
George Coulson
Rob Anderson
Peter Ives
Jarendra Patel
Django Fung

Alan Hewitt
Nathan Darby
Peter Walsh Jnr
Sam Ricks

Finn Morgan-Bayliss
John Davies

Paul Baker
Shannon Walker
Jonathan Mcmullan
Nick Ryder

Sullivan Morais
Jonathan Corry
Tony Rowell
Tommy Gritton
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Wiltshire
Sussex
Nottinghamshire
Lancashire
Worcestershire
Lincolnshire
Buckinghamshire
Cambridgeshire
Sussex
Northumberland
Middlesex
Buckinghamshire
ClevelandTTA
Kent

Norfolk

Surrey
Hampshire
Kent
Derbyshire
Sussex
Middlesex
London

Essex

Avon
Leicestershire
Shropshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Surrey
ClevelandTTA
Cambridgeshire
Shropshire
ClevelandTTA
Northumberland
Avon
SouthYorkshire
Sussex
ClevelandTTA
Derbyshire
Kent
Lincolnshire
SouthYorkshire
Derbyshire
Surrey

Essex

Berkshire
Wiltshire
Yorkshire
Hampshire
Lancashire
Herefordshire
Yorkshire

Kent
Staffordshire
Essex

Warwickshire
Sussex
Cheshire
Berkshire
Dorset
Derbyshire
Surrey
ClevelandTTA
Hampshire
Yorkshire
Middlesex
Lincolnshire
Sussex
Hertfordshire
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1372
1368
1367
1364
1357
1352
1351
1351
1351
1350
1349
1348
1346
1340
1331
1328
1328
1328
1327
1325
1324
1322
1321
1320
1319
1318
1316
1312
1312
1310
1309
1305
1305
1303
1302
1299
1299
1299
1296
1296
1295
1292
1290
1289
1286
1285
1285
1284
1283
1280
1279
1279
1278
1276
1276

1274
1273
1273
1272
1267
1266
1265
1265
1261
1260
1258
1256
1255
1255
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544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600

Terry Cardwell
Ben Foster

Kevin Bird

David Randall
Joseph Mullin
Amit Ubhi

Paul Rowson
Dean Brookes
Shaun Murray
Peter Furneaux
Keith Fung

Sanga Quamina
Charles Musa
Michael Hahn
Matthew Daish
Liwu Wei
Matthew Rogers
John Callcut
Stuart Williams
Wing Yuen (anton) Wu
Gary Bonner

Ray Jackson

Bryan Birkbeck
Steve Murgatroyd
Rajinder Singh
David John Greaves
Adam Choi

Keith Bradshaw
lan Black

Marios Michaelides
Chris Turner

Joe Zygadlo
Anthony Catt
Matthew Stephens
Ben Tombs
Matthew Craig
Patryk Sloka

Lloyd Gregory
Greg Green
George Tester
Calum White
Andrew Portlock
Timmy Cooper
John Wilson

lain Wood

Mark Bleakley
Roumen Stefanov
Jamie Liu

Craig Preece
Antony Constantinou
Alan Taylor

Jamie Dignum
Martin Wyatt
Daniel Lucking
Joey Chen
Barrington Barrett
Jamie Smith
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Ranking List
Cambridgeshire 1254
Kent 1254
Northamptonshire 1253
Hampshire 1249
Lancashire 1248
Warwickshire 1248
Lincolnshire 1246
Nottinghamshire 1245
Cambridgeshire 1244
Nottinghamshire 1239
Essex 1233
Buckinghamshire 1229
Lancashire 1228
Durham 1223
Hampshire 1220
Cambridgeshire 1219
Dorset 1213
Surrey 1211
Hampshire 1211
Nottinghamshire 1208
Sussex 1207
Cheshire 1199
Yorkshire 1194
Hampshire 1194
Warwickshire 1191
Nottinghamshire 1190
Lancashire 1190
Derbyshire 1186
Hertfordshire 1183
Middlesex 1182
Lincolnshire 1181
Nottinghamshire 1180
Sussex 1180
Yorkshire 1179
Northamptonshire 1175
Surrey 1173
Lincolnshire 1161
Avon 1160
Essex 1160
Sussex 1157
ClevelandTTA 1156
Derbyshire 1154
Warwickshire 1150
Sussex 1148
Northumberland 1148
Cheshire 1146
Northamptonshire 1146
Berkshire 1146
Worcestershire 1145
Middlesex 1142
Kent 1140
Middlesex 1134
Lancashire 1131
Hampshire 1130
Shropshire 1123
Staffordshire 1121
Derbyshire 1120
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Ranking List
Period: 14/5

Date Range: (01/12/2014 to 31/12/2014)

Veteran Women

Pos

OCoONOOULLD WN R

55
56
57
58
59

Name

Sue Collier

Sanja Clements
Emma Rose
Joanna ROBERTS
Karen Smith
Rosemary Rainton
Lesley Keast
Michele Reeves
Janet Adams
Jane Vickers
Elaine Sayer
Jane Cohen
Jackie Williams
Gill Locke
Sandra Harper
Jan Johns

Diane St. Ledger
Sheila King
Carmen Vajdi
Margaret Welsman
Jennifer Harrison
Penny Perry
Diane Pearce
Janice Lee

Linda Simpson
Helen Shields
Sandra Rider
Dawn Sagoo
Sharon Clark
Denise Mcevoy
Karen Henry
Julie Lawrence
Brenda Buoey
Michelle Mcgovern
Rachel Smith
Natalie Riley
Linda Sanderson
Sally Cimiotti
Sandy Nash

Janice Laing
Linda Attridge
Deborah Auvache
Christine Williams
Marilyn Bawden
Lynne Herrington
Shirley Pickering
Shirley Gelder
Lisa Sprackling
Julie Snowdon
Denise Weller
Dawn Pearce
Eileen Shaler
Debbie Rider
Susan Hickman
Sally Bax

Mary Heffernan
Carol Eckersley
Sylvia Graham
Julie Dean
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County/Country

Cheshire
Dorset
Herefordshire
Yorkshire
Leicestershire
Sussex
Lincolnshire
Avon
Yorkshire
Derbyshire
Essex
Yorkshire
Kent

Essex
Bedfordshire
Cheshire
Staffordshire
Sussex

Surrey
Northamptonshire
Essex
Devonshire
Kent

Surrey
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Warwickshire
Kent
Cheshire
Northumberland
Wiltshire
Lancashire
Surrey
Berkshire
Staffordshire
Yorkshire
Surrey
Hertfordshire

Hertfordshire
Essex

Essex
Gloucestershire
Lincolnshire
Durham
Leicestershire
Durham

Surrey
Bedfordshire
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Leicestershire
Nottinghamshire
Essex
Hertfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Lancashire
Wiltshire

Ranking List

Points

2608
2572
2536
2506
2464
2436
2379
2349
2243
2242
2172
2146
2104
2096
2094
2084
2081
2077
2075
2059
2044
2041
2040
2039
2026
2023
2009
2006
2001
2000
1996
1994
1988
1981
1980
1979
1976
1976
1967

1956
1955
1952
1948
1948
1927
1922
1918
1918
1900
1894
1893
1885
1884
1883
1881
1873
1873
1868
1857

2
il

Inactive Periods
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Margaret Dignum
Doreen Schofield
Susan Hughes
Diane Mclellan
Susan Body
Linda Hales
Jackie Channell
Jackie Crook
Marjorie Dawson
Shirley Dark
Janet Hodgetts
Janet Brown
Maria Hilsdon
Suzanne Burgess
Susan Hayes
Valerie Murdoch
Patricia Thorley
Julie Pearson
Lorraine Perryman
Tracey Sambrook
Sue Sullivan

Jill Shipton

Carol Judson
Pauline Steel

Sue Felstead
Gillian Skilbeck
Jean White

Kate Alken

Lynda Lo

Jill Knightley
Sandy Simpson
Carol Homewood
Ann Dakin

Sue Horton
Sarah Jane Whithorn
June Nelson
Dorothy Macfarlane
Wendy Porter
Sharon Mitchell
Audrey Robinson
Pamela Butcher
Brenda Baldwin
Sally Prowen
Mary Sawyer
Shirley Carroll
Carol Day
Caroline Cole

Jo Radiven
Miranda Edwardes
Clemency Little
Caroline Berkley
Marion Dixon
Denise Rolfe

Di Gutteridge
Haruko Posford
Celia Hooker
Janice Crompton
Krishna Hooton
Susan Willson
Christine Burke
Patricia Brookes
Elizabeth Hallam
Susan Purton
Johanna Outhwaite
Betty Godfrey
Wendy Pryce
Sylvia Tyler
Lynne Thompson
Pauline Hart

file:///D:/Ranking%20List%2014-5.htm

Worcestershire
Cheshire
Lancashire
Surrey

Essex

Dorset
Hertfordshire
Somerset

Essex

Somerset
Staffordshire
Oxfordshire
Surrey
Cheshire
Buckinghamshire
Bedfordshire
Derbyshire
Berkshire

Kent
Cambridgeshire
Kent

Kent

Yorkshire
Sussex
Hertfordshire
Kent
Lincolnshire
Cornwall
Yorkshire
Berkshire
Surrey

Kent

Cheshire
Worcestershire
Hampshire
Herefordshire
Warwickshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Wiltshire
Middlesex
Norfolk

Essex

Kent

Essex
Middlesex
Dorset
Northamptonshire
Somerset
Warwickshire
Berkshire
Cambridgeshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Lancashire
Middlesex
Northumberland
Cheshire
Herefordshire
Berkshire
Warwickshire
Nottinghamshire
Somerset
Lincolnshire
Yorkshire
Northamptonshire

Ranking List

1849
1845
1842
1841
1840
1839
1829
1822
1817
1815
1813
1812
1803
1799
1787
1780
1777
1771
1769
1768
1767
1765
1760
1750
1741
1739
1731
1731
1724
1722
1722
1719
1717
1713
1713
1709
1701
1699
1694
1690
1688
1680
1677
1675
1672
1669
1666
1662
1648
1634
1632
1629
1615
1614
1613
1595
1587
1585
1577
1548
1545
1538
1533
1529
1519
1506
1503
1501
1501
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
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Faith Frankel

Carol Byers

Karen Tonge MBE
Norma Millward
Margaret Thornton
Patricia Lyon

Terri Allison
Debbie Quinlivan
Dolly Gilbert
Barbara Rutherford
Lorna Slifkin

Susan Merican
Margaret Shock
Sheila Pretty

Anne Borrowdale
Lesley Slack

Helen Arnold
Chrissy Sykes

Hertfordshire
Berkshire
Cheshire

Surrey

Surrey
Devonshire
Hampshire
Wiltshire
Surrey

Kent
Middlesex
Middlesex
Herefordshire
Surrey
Oxfordshire
Gloucestershire
Cambridgeshire
SouthYorkshire

Ranking List

1494
1492
1488
1482
1471
1464
1456
1432
1421
1400
1399
1368
1353
1332
1253

737

295

159
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Ranking List
Period: 14/5

Date Range: (01/12/2014 to 31/12/2014)

Veteran Men

Pos

OCoONOOULLDE WN R

55
56
57
58
59

Name

Lorestas Trumpauskas
Michael O Driscoll
Chris Bartram
Ritchie Venner
Chris Rogers
Keith Williams
Neil Charles
Costas Papantoniou
Stephen Horsfield
Jason Ramage
Lee Neil

Andrew Trott
Adrian Pilgrim
Darren Griffin
Chris Clinton
Simon Pugh

Nigel Eckersley
Abdul Wuraola
Eddie Smith
Jimmy Walsh
Tom Cutler
Thomas Haddley
Paul Whiting
Richard Lightowler
Jogenes Senorin
Clive Carthy

Dave Harvey
Shahriar Masoudi
David Barr

Adrian Moore
Andrew Warner
Mark Land

Martin Lowe

Tim Dyson

David Robson
David Gannon
Peter Bartram
Andy Dixon

Brian Johns

Kevin Caldon
Stephen Brunskill
Trevor Kerry

Joe Kennedy
Mark Green

Ivan Lewis
Stephen Horton
John Hilton
Andrew Horsfield
Mark Donoghue
Phil Cox

Hari Gehlot
Maurice Newman
Philip Logsdon
Sean Molloy
John Dennison
Michael George
Paul Giles

John Payne

Mark Romano
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County/Country

Surrey

Yorkshire

Kent

Sussex
Leicestershire
Lancashire
Norfolk
Middlesex
SouthYorkshire
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire

Northamptonshire

Warwickshire
Gloucestershire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Sussex

Surrey
Northumberland
Hertfordshire
Middlesex
Lancashire
Devonshire
Yorkshire
Middlesex
Essex
Gloucestershire
Yorkshire
Berkshire
Sussex

Suffolk
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
SouthYorkshire
Durham
Leicestershire
Sussex
Staffordshire
Cheshire

Essex
ClevelandTTA
Nottinghamshire
Essex
Nottinghamshire
Yorkshire
Worcestershire
Cheshire
SouthYorkshire
Lincolnshire
Kent

Berkshire
Leicestershire
Norfolk

Norfolk

Essex
Nottinghamshire
Cornwall

Essex

Kent

Ranking List

Points

2806
2567
2558
2482
2439
2436
2434
2420
2417
2406
2405
2404
2373
2369
2365
2350
2343
2340
2338
2309
2304
2301
2300
2294
2291
2291
2273
2267
2261
2260
2257
2257
2255
2252
2250
2250
2237
2235
2235

2233
2232
2231
2231
2219
2211
2202
2199
2192
2191
2188
2186
2185
2184
2180
2172
2172
2167
2155
2154

2
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Andy Wignall
Anthony Corbin
John Chew

Lee Horton
Mark Brown
Alex Abbott
Martin Adams
Brian Clements
Bill Grant
Martin Gunn
Darren Mcvitie
lan Denton
Dobromir Tokov
Mark Walpole
Jerome Jonah
Philip Bowen
Phil Biggs

Hon Kau Choy
Simon Pryke
Steve Silk
Trevor Lloyd
Russell Boone
Karl Bushell
Malcolm Mcevoy
Tony Clayton
Paul Barry

Paul Myatt
Dave Randerson
David Griffith
Andrew Jackson
Jimmy Brewster
Paul Hutchings
Alan Cherry
Martin Smith
Shaun Bibby
Sean Madden
John Fuller

Paul Carter
Mark Wicker
Barry Elliott

lan Packford
David Welsman
Brian Hill

Tim Sheppard
Mike Bradbury
Martin Gray
Dave Savage
Stephane Bonnafous
Phil Snelson
Gary Morgan
Phil Saxby
Simon Griew
Phil Cawser

Jim Stamas
Geoff Salter
Ben Thompson
Peter Radford
Chris Knight
ROBERT Swift
Paul Malkin
Carl White
Terry Guymer
Alex Facey

Paul Worrallo
Andrew Norwood
Farhat Rasul
Eddie Roofe
Glen Wilkes
Conrad Stoddart
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Lincolnshire
Hertfordshire
Yorkshire
Worcestershire
Kent

Essex

Berkshire
Lancashire
SouthYorkshire
Avon
ClevelandTTA
Yorkshire
Hertfordshire
ClevelandTTA
Surrey
Lancashire
Cheshire
Nottinghamshire
Cambridgeshire
Northamptonshire
Wiltshire
Staffordshire
Oxfordshire
England

Dorset

Sussex
Staffordshire
Yorkshire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Lincolnshire
Lancashire
Buckinghamshire
Kent
SouthYorkshire
Yorkshire
Northamptonshire
Surrey

Essex

Lancashire
Wiltshire
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Cambridgeshire
Staffordshire
Worcestershire
Surrey
Middlesex

Kent
Warwickshire
Yorkshire
Durham
Northumberland
Norfolk

Essex

Kent
Cambridgeshire
Staffordshire
Yorkshire

Essex

Kent
Staffordshire
Kent

Surrey

Wiltshire
Hertfordshire
Nottinghamshire

Ranking List

2150
2135
2134
2132
2128
2126
2125
2124
2123
2122
2116
2114
2113
2111
2107
2104
2102
2096
2094
2088
2086
2084
2078
2071
2070
2064
2063
2059
2058
2057
2050
2049
2049
2040
2032
2030
2029
2029
2029
2026
2026
2023
2018
2012
2007
2005
2003
2003
2000
2000
1994
1993
1989
1988
1988
1988
1986
1984
1980
1977
1974
1974
1973
1971
1971
1967
1966
1965
1964
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

John Robinson
Barrie Gilbert
Andy Misseldine
William Dawe
Mark Jackson
Miroslaw Pazdzior
Kevin Buddell
Kenneth Jackson
Paul Hooper
Philip Payne
Wayne Percival
Malcolm Corking
Mayur Majithia
Mats Johansson
Tony West

Mark Banks

Ray Powell
Rodney Farquharson
Mark Owen

Clive Ellison
Danny Baxter
Terry Cardwell
Frederick Yeung
Steve Robinson
Chris Pickard
David Adamson
Andrew Dosher
Mark Ramsbottom
Christos Hannides
Stephen Green
Johnny Clarke
David Langham
Andrew Frain
Steve Crosby
George Reeves
David Rogers
Christopher Tarr
Steve Kosmowsky
Simon Philipsz
Derek Balding
Gary Watson
Brian Garraway
Mark Butler
Laikram Persaud
John Davies
Raymond Hurst
Semi ldowu

Gary Young
Steve Barby
Keith Patterson
John Collymore
lan Girdler

Mark Pugh
Michael Young
Gary Bonner
Radovan Zivkovic
Peter Wilkinson
Simon Proffitt
John Callcut
Stuart Seaholme
Michael Wilcockson
David Butler
Mike Short
Antony Whelan
John Monk

Kevin Hill

Mark Brookes
David ROBERTS
Chris Brewer
Marc Cotton
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Surrey

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Gloucestershire
Warwickshire
Cambridgeshire
Devonshire
Lancashire
Avon

Somerset
Cheshire
Yorkshire
Sussex
Middlesex
Suffolk
Berkshire
Wiltshire
Surrey
Hertfordshire
Gloucestershire
Buckinghamshire
Cambridgeshire
Yorkshire
Warwickshire
Middlesex
Gloucestershire
Suffolk
Cheshire
Hampshire
Lancashire
Sussex
Herefordshire
Staffordshire
SouthYorkshire
Essex
Worcestershire
Shropshire
Yorkshire

Kent
Hertfordshire
Cheshire
Dorset

Dorset
Middlesex
Derbyshire
Yorkshire
Middlesex
Suffolk

Sussex
Northumberland
Staffordshire
Berkshire
Cheshire
ClevelandTTA
Sussex
Middlesex
Northumberland
Hertfordshire
Surrey
Hertfordshire
Yorkshire
Sussex
Devonshire
Lancashire
Essex
Middlesex
Worcestershire
Cheshire
Leicestershire
Durham

Ranking List

1963
1963
1959
1958
1958
1956
1955
1952
1952
1950
1948
1948
1939
1939
1937
1936
1933
1932
1932
1931
1931
1929
1929
1925
1925
1924
1923
1920
1917
1917
1915
1914
1914
1911
1911
1909
1908
1907
1906
1904
1903
1900
1900
1900
1898
1898
1897
1893
1892
1891
1890
1888
1885
1884
1883
1882
1880
1880
1875
1874
1873
1871
1869
1868
1865
1865
1863
1863
1862
1862
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199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

Stephen Kerns
Michael Browne
Paul Collins

Dave Bowles
David Crowley

Zia Khan

Neil Marples

Lee Middleton
Steve Dobbins
Keith Fung

Keith Clark
Richard Hutchinson
Stuart Kimm

John Alsop

Tony Needham
David Heppenstall
Paul Beck

Ken Stonebridge
Stuart Gibbs

Alan Philpott
Peter Ives

Philip Walker
Jason Tendler
Paul Laverty
David Ashwell
Wesley Bush-Harris
Patrick Glynn
Wayne Glossop
Stephen Stringer
Paul Martindill
Martin Brunning
Steve Davis

Jon Bayliss

Dale Aitkenhead
Richard Elliott
Kevin Edwards
Derek Holman
Keith Mcconnell
Stephen Temple
Everton Waite
Andy Lebutt
David Fraser
Shamir Bose
Richard Priestley
Neil Matthams
Ricky Jemmott
Geoff Grange
John Taylor
Jeremy Banks
Joseph Mensah
James Scope
Mark Scott
Anthony Gorman
Kevin Gray
Kevin Bird

John Stones
Clive Banham
Neil Harris

Terry Parkins
Antony Morris
Kevin Nicholls
Andy Eagles
Chris Ross

Paul Hillier

John Williamson
Graham Manicom
Colin LUSCOMBE
Richard Wilson
Chris Hewitt
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Essex
Warwickshire
England
Essex
Berkshire
Staffordshire
Derbyshire
Middlesex
Bedfordshire
Essex

Kent

Suffolk

Essex
Bedfordshire
Surrey
Yorkshire
Kent
Hertfordshire
Essex

Nottinghamshire
Kent

Essex

Middlesex
Devonshire
ClevelandTTA
Sussex
Warwickshire
Nottinghamshire
Staffordshire
Essex
Leicestershire
Surrey
Derbyshire
Northumberland
Northamptonshire
Wiltshire

Surrey
Bedfordshire
Cumbria

Kent
Leicestershire
Surrey

Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Leicestershire
Avon

Middlesex
Hertfordshire
Middlesex
Middlesex
Northumberland
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Northamptonshire
Yorkshire
Hampshire
Yorkshire
Wiltshire

Sussex
Devonshire
Cheshire
Northamptonshire
Cambridgeshire
Durham
Yorkshire
Cambridgeshire
Northumberland
Worcestershire

Ranking List

1860
1860
1860
1859
1855
1855
1855
1855
1855
1854
1854
1849
1848
1847
1846
1846
1845
1843
1842

1838
1833
1832
1830
1829
1824
1822
1822
1821
1820
1819
1819
1817
1816
1816
1815
1815
1814
1814
1812
1810
1810
1806
1805
1803
1801
1800
1800
1800
1797
1796
1796
1795
1793
1792
1792
1790
1789
1786
1783
1782
1782
1781
1781
1778
1777
1768
1767
1763
1762
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268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

David Kelly
Chris Price

Ken Read
Anthony Brown
Patrick Mccabe
Nigel Adams
Charles Musa
Nigel Hodder
Graham Outrim
Philip Luxon
Ray Jackson
Mike Howard
Paul Stead
Jeffrey Craighill
Robin Stace
Jason Tustain
Michael Owens
Tim Wells

Paul Baker
Philip Bell

John Poysden
lan Brown
Richard Brown
Neil Brierley
Martin Ireland
Roger Pyle
Keith Adams
Graham Sandley
Kevin Read
Mike Rhodes
Roy Norton

lan Oconnor
Tony Stead
Paolo Cheng
Keith Falconer
Tom Murray
Liwu Wei

lan Cole

Keith Childs

Brian Wooding
Keith Bradshaw
David Henderson
Chris Beckley
Kevin Taylor
George Lennon
Michael Thornley
Dennis Gibbs
David Randall
Gary Baldwin
Paul Cuming
David Streak
Roumen Stefanov
Mike Crook
Colin Wilson
Glenn Johnson
David Grundy
ROBERT Wylie
Stephen Duggan
Paul Garner
Mark Fiddian
Derek Wood

Neil Hurford
David Steel
Arron Beckett
Graham Slack
Alan Boyle
Anthony Catt
Mark Handcock
Edgar Berridge
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Derbyshire
Avon
Staffordshire
Hampshire
Worcestershire
Derbyshire
Lancashire
Suffolk

Surrey
Cheshire
Cheshire

Kent
Northumberland
Cheshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Herefordshire
Yorkshire
Surrey
Yorkshire

Essex

Suffolk

Essex

Essex
Lancashire
Hertfordshire
Essex
Hertfordshire
Essex

Berkshire
Worcestershire
Surrey
Oxfordshire
Middlesex
Surrey
Staffordshire
Cambridgeshire
Berkshire
Hampshire

Northamptonshire
Derbyshire
Norfolk

Surrey
Devonshire
Cheshire
Lincolnshire
Devonshire
Hampshire

Avon

Essex

Berkshire
Northamptonshire
Somerset
Buckinghamshire
Essex
Leicestershire
Cheshire
Middlesex
Oxfordshire
Worcestershire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Bedfordshire
Gloucestershire
Middlesex
Sussex

Berkshire

Essex

Ranking List

1759
1759
1755
1755
1754
1753
1753
1752
1750
1749
1748
1748
1746
1745
1744
1744
1743
1742
1741
1739
1737
1736
1735
1733
1732
1730
1730
1728
1725
1725
1725
1725
1724
1724
1721
1721
1721
1720
1719

1719
1719
1718
1717
1717
1714
1712
1712
1710
1709
1708
1702
1702
1700
1698
1698
1697
1695
1695
1695
1694
1693
1689
1687
1687
1686
1685
1684
1683
1681
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337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405

Dave Rowell
Winston Wong
Daniel Lucking
John Malone
Roger Pingram
Doug Bartle
Nitin Rajdev
Steven Walker
Ken Connor
Stephen Gennari
Andy Castle
Nick Hansell
Clive Strettle
Mick Farnill
Dave Waddington

Peter Epps

Nigel Foreshew
Edward Tydeman
Paul Steele

Jerry Musselwhite
ROBERT Reed
Gary Keers

John Barclay
Chris Turpin
Graham Coupe
Gerry Pugh

Chris Whale
Daniel Heo

John Mccance
Chris Ogle

Andy Meads
David Svenson
Peter Davis
Farrel Anthony
Chris Jacob

Mick Allsopp

Ken Walton
Terry Mckee
Nick Ryder

David Russell
Stuart Mylrea
Steve Dorrell
John Hook

Chris Martin
Dennis Robinson
Steven Fox
Trevor Campbell
Robin Pretty
Nathaniel Richardson
Ramesh Bhalla
Christopher Hooper
Malcolm Truman
Andrew Nash
Wayne Youngs
John Hope
Django Fung
Wayne Matthews
Richard Hayes
Richard Jones
Michael Johnston
Geoff Dunne
Jeffrey Cohen
Tony Dias

Alan Longhurst
Chris Gibbons
Simon Vine

Brian Harradine
Geoffrey Gill
John Cooper
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Cambridgeshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Lincolnshire
Sussex

Yorkshire
Middlesex
Nottinghamshire
Cheshire
Middlesex
Herefordshire
Buckinghamshire
Lancashire
Yorkshire
Cornwall

Wiltshire
Herefordshire
Kent
Staffordshire
Somerset
Northumberland
Hertfordshire
Berkshire

Kent

Lancashire
Sussex

Somerset

Surrey
Middlesex
Hertfordshire
Sussex
Devonshire

Kent
SouthYorkshire
Essex

England
Worcestershire
Kent

Yorkshire
Hampshire
Hertfordshire
Worcestershire
Sussex
Herefordshire
Herefordshire
Nottinghamshire
Essex

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Kent
Nottinghamshire
Hertfordshire
Kent

Lancashire

Essex

Kent
Leicestershire
Wiltshire

Essex

Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Middlesex

Kent
Northamptonshire
Surrey
Northamptonshire
Derbyshire
Buckinghamshire

Ranking List

1678
1674
1670
1670
1670
1669
1669
1668
1665
1664
1664
1664
1663
1663
1662

1662
1660
1660
1658
1658
1657
1655
1653
1652
1651
1651
1651
1649
1648
1643
1641
1636
1636
1635
1635
1634
1633
1631
1631
1629
1629
1628
1627
1626
1626
1625
1624
1622
1622
1620
1620
1619
1619
1616
1614
1613
1608
1606
1604
1604
1603
1600
1600
1598
1598
1598
1596
1594
1594
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406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474

Nick Standen
Howard Carter
Anders Markvardsen
Steven Miller
Prakash Kanji

Phil Paine

Allan Nicholls
Alan Burgess

Phil Prady

Chris Lansley
Philip Blamire
Alan Ashberry
Dave Rawlins
Edwin Martin
Dino Ciorra

lan Mablin

Glen Freeman
Michael Meredith
Brian David Simmonds
Tom Carr

Eric Hardman

Alan Geoffrey Rutherford

John Fox

David Beddall
Peter Ballard
John Crabtree
Steve Johnson
Keith Winter
Nicolas Webb
Stephen Brown
David White
Christopher Haines
Sidney Hodgetts
Keith James
Mark Stubbs

Graham Diplock
Brian Oldfield
Derek Watmough
Tyron Stalberg
Albert Bolhuis
Alan Stone

Mike Slifkin

Lee Orton

Rod Mcmullan
Rob Willsher
Peter Furneaux
Hamish Innes
Steve Day

Kuan Lim

Nigel Taylor

Dave Wackrill
Geofrey Bax
David Forde

lan Chislett
Gordon Fairchild
Colin Webber
Harmesh Jutle
Dean Chipperfield
Ronald Bennett
Christopher Maiden
Mick Burton
Kevin Fraher
Alan Shelford
Howard Knott
Rodney ROBERTS
Tony Smith

Paul Birch
Malcolm Peters
Matthew Rushton
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Sussex
Middlesex
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Sussex
Warwickshire
Norfolk

Essex
Northumberland
Oxfordshire
Middlesex
Lincolnshire
Yorkshire
Somerset
Wiltshire
Middlesex
Wiltshire
Worcestershire
Sussex
Hertfordshire
Worcestershire
Kent
Hertfordshire
Bedfordshire
Essex
Somerset

Kent

Berkshire
Hampshire
Herefordshire
Worcestershire
Buckinghamshire
Staffordshire
Surrey
Herefordshire

Berkshire
Lancashire
Lancashire

Kent

Wiltshire
Somerset
Middlesex
IsleOfWightTTA
Hampshire
Gloucestershire
Nottinghamshire
Essex
Leicestershire
Hertfordshire
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Hertfordshire
Bedfordshire
Somerset

Essex

Surrey
Herefordshire
Kent

Lancashire
Worcestershire
Yorkshire
London
Hertfordshire
Nottinghamshire
Durham
Leicestershire
Avon

Cornwall
Northamptonshire

Ranking List

1591
1591
1589
1589
1588
1587
1587
1583
1582
1581
1581
1581
1581
1579
1578
1572
1572
1570
1570
1569
1566
1564
1563
1554
1554
1553
1553
1552
1552
1552
1551
1549
1549
1548
1548

1545
1543
1541
1541
1539
1539
1537
1532
1529
1528
1526
1526
1525
1523
1521
1520
1520
1520
1519
1519
1518
1518
1518
1517
1516
1516
1515
1515
1510
1508
1507
1505
1502
1500
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475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529

530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543

Roger Harris
Douglas John Blyth
Maurice Isaacs
Patrick Caunt
Phil Mayman
Michael Hurley
Frank Hayward
Ivor Hardman
Barry Phillips
Neil Shephard
David Harse
Steven Morris
Terry Lau
Andrew Whitcher
Les Baker
Timothy Cheek
Andrew Portlock
Rick Beattie
Gerald Hawkins
John Taylor

Alan Jones

Colin Thompson
Stuart Hardy
Keith Foot

Jason Jones
Geoff Ware
Stephen Giles
Alan Duke
Christopher Copps
Richard Fifield
John Andrew
Bob Hume

Colin Dyke
David Attridge
John Millward
ROBERT Mansfield
Andy Elliott
Gary Whyman
Neville Lacey
Alan Cummings
Paul May

Peter Wilkinson
Adam Ellis

Peter Bradley
Chris Knowles
ROBERT Adamson
Anthony Slinger
Alan Lamprell
Michael Dudley
Terry Ridgway
Rodney Hatton
Mark Morley
Kevyn Rice

Phil Goulding
Khamal Hussain

Andrew Mitchell
Bassam Mocharrafie
Peter Kneil

Gerald Henson

John Simms

Dean Brookes
Austin Chapman
Andy Merritt

Brian Lees

Lionel Royle
Malcolm Macfarlane
Brian Allison

Richard Abrahams
David Gilham
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Kent
Cambridgeshire
Middlesex
SouthYorkshire
Cheshire
Somerset
Norfolk
Berkshire
Hertfordshire
Hampshire
Cheshire
Yorkshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Leicestershire
Buckinghamshire
Derbyshire
Lancashire
Middlesex
Warwickshire
Norfolk
Wiltshire
Cheshire
Surrey
Staffordshire
Dorset

Surrey
Wiltshire
Surrey
Berkshire
Yorkshire
Nottinghamshire
Berkshire
Norfolk

Surrey
Shropshire
Avon
ClevelandTTA
Shropshire
Berkshire
Hampshire
ClevelandTTA
Nottinghamshire
Berkshire
Cumbria
Hertfordshire
Cheshire
Herefordshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Cambridgeshire
Somerset
Devonshire
Devonshire
Lancashire

Dorset
Buckinghamshire
Devonshire
Northamptonshire
Bedfordshire
Nottinghamshire
Cornwall
Cambridgeshire
Kent

Cheshire
Warwickshire
Lincolnshire
Yorkshire
Hampshire

Ranking List

1499
1495
1495
1492
1487
1486
1484
1484
1484
1484
1483
1480
1479
1477
1477
1474
1468
1467
1467
1466
1465
1463
1459
1452
1451
1450
1449
1449
1448
1445
1445
1443
1441
1441
1440
1436
1434
1432
1431
1430
1430
1427
1425
1422
1421
1419
1418
1415
1413
1409
1409
1408
1408
1407
1405

1404
1404
1403
1403
1402
1400
1400
1396
1395
1390
1387
1384
1384
1383
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544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
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578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600

Peter Bennett
Stephen Knight
Lawrence Symonds
Roger Fensom
Maximillian De Kment
Trevor Davies
Trevor Organ
Jarendra Patel
Brian Gale

Ken George

Keith Beedham
Dean Rose

John Barnes

Brian Kitchener
Graham Trimming
Paul Jarvis
Andrew Bugden
Paul Oatley

Allan Bruton
Stephen Smith
Richard Bellamy
Michael Harris
Paul Livermore
David John Greaves
John Gilbert
Markus Wagner
David Noutch
Mike Fenby

Paul Jennings
ROBERT Daly

Chris Dunn

Paul Massey
Andrew Middleton
Anthony Baker
Joseph Bell

John Dungate
Chris Posford
David Wilson

Clive Mitchell
Jeffrey Huggins
Ajay Shah

Peter Walsh Snr
Roger Woolven-Allen
Leslie Samuels
Michael Loveder
David Lloyd

Steve Goodale
Rajinder Singh
Richard Grethe
Andrew Braithwaite
Chris Francis

Keith Newell

Jim Stevenson
David Adeniji
Julian Tee

Stephen Day
Russell Penn
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Berkshire
Herefordshire
Gloucestershire
Cambridgeshire
Dorset
Herefordshire
Berkshire
Staffordshire
Hertfordshire
Kent

Yorkshire

Kent
Hertfordshire
Herefordshire
Buckinghamshire
Dorset
Hampshire
Herefordshire
Berkshire
Somerset
Cambridgeshire
Berkshire

Kent
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire
Oxfordshire
Durham
Yorkshire
Derbyshire
Somerset
Devonshire
Hampshire
Derbyshire
Berkshire
Nottinghamshire
Kent

Surrey
Hertfordshire
Lincolnshire
Hampshire
Surrey
Cheshire
Berkshire
Middlesex
Surrey
Gloucestershire
Norfolk
Warwickshire
Hertfordshire
Yorkshire
Derbyshire
Buckinghamshire
Somerset
Somerset
Cambridgeshire
Kent
Bedfordshire
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1382
1381
1378
1375
1373
1366
1357
1353
1353
1352
1352
1351
1350
1349
1337
1335
1334
1331
1323
1322
1314
1309
1307
1306
1300
1296
1295
1294
1292
1292
1292
1288
1287
1284
1280
1277
1275
1274
1269
1266
1265
1259
1252
1251
1247
1241
1238
1236
1232
1225
1224
1218
1213
1213
1205
1200
1195
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